
Quality guaranteed
Outstanding performance

AUSTRALIA

surgery livestockorthopedics hospitalisation protection hygieneinjection capture grooming

MADE IN

FRANCE



INTRODUCING GENIA FRANCE  
AND GENIA AUSTRALIA

Génia
Since its founding in 1945, Génia has been at the forefront of 
innovation, driving its growth and establishing itself as a market 
leader in providing specialised solutions to veterinarians worldwide.

Headquartered in France, Génia is a family-owned company with 
over seventy years of expertise in the veterinary supply industry.

Our journey began with the development of the pioneering 
Plexiglass syringe called Géniaplex, and today, we manufacture 
+4000 SKUs across nine product ranges, available in over seventy 
countries. With branches in the UK, Australia, and the USA, we are 
able to stay ahead of global market trends, continuously delivering 
high-quality products that elevate veterinary practices with a focus 
on animal comfort and hygiene.

Génia Australia
For more than 13 years, Genia Australia has been an integral part of 
the Australian veterinary landscape, delivering innovative solutions and 
high-quality products to veterinary professionals across the country.

Since our establishment in 2011, we have worked tirelessly to 
understand and meet the unique needs of Australian veterinarians 
and nurses, building lasting relationships with clinics, wholesalers, 
veterinary groups, and industry partners.

We always make it a priority to visit veterinary clinics regularly, 
ensuring that we maintain a direct connection with the professionals 
who use our products every day. This hands-on approach allows 
us to listen to their needs, gain valuable insights, and continuously 
improve our offerings.

We work closely with the leading wholesalers and some veterinary 
groups to ensure that Genia products are easily accessible to those 
who rely on them.

We also actively participate in conferences, where we showcase 
our products and engage with the wider veterinary community. 
These events provide us with an opportunity to share our latest 
innovations as well as a good “baguette” !

Our new motto, «The Frenchy Team aligning with Aussie Legends» 
reflects our strong commitment to working in harmony with the incredible 
vets and nurses who make up the backbone of the Australian veterinary 
industry.

It’s always a privilege to collaborate with such dedicated 
professionals who share our vision of improving the comfort and 
well-being of animals. We believe that working with passionate, 
skilled individuals is what truly drives our success and enables us 
to continue delivering solutions that enhance veterinary practices.

At Genia Australia, we are proud to be part of a global family 
dedicated to advanced animal healthcare, and we look forward to 
the many opportunities ahead to support the vets and nurses who 
care for our beloved animals.

And if ever you would like to speak in French or simply say «bonjour,» 
we are here for you!

 Contact us:

www.geniaaustralia.com
contact@geniaaustralia.com

surgery livestockorthopedics hospitalisation protection hygieneinjection capture grooming

2

INTRODUCTION

MADE IN

FRANCE



Hospitalisation .............................. p.8
Surgery ....................................... p.22
Orthopedics ............................... p.25 
Protection ................................... p.26 
Injection ...................................... p.28

Surgery ....................................... p.38

CONTENTS

3

SMALL ANIMALS 

Protection .................................. p.70 
Injection ..................................... p.72 
Surgery ....................................... p.74
Livestock ................................... p.75 
Hospitalisation ........................... p.80

Warming system ........................ p.44 
Blood pressure .......................... p.47 
Electrosurgery ............................ p.50

Enrichment toys ......................... p.56 
Feeding ...................................... p.59 
Rest ............................................ p.62 
Apparel ....................................... p.63 
Walking accessories .................. p.65 
Hygiene ...................................... p.66

LARGE ANIMALS
& EQUINE

EQUIPMENT

SURGICAL 
INSTRUMENTS



KEEP CALM AND GO GREEN

100% 
RECYCLABLE

98% Biobased
V  ASTM D6866

TIKER 
P.19

ELIZABETHAN COLLARS 
P. 8-11

RECYCLING

RECYCLING

ALL E-COLLARS
100% 

RECYCLABLE

GREENCOL
MADE OF 

80% 
RECYCLED  
MATERIAL

  ELFAST GREENCOLTRANSCOL

4



BIODEGRADABLE 
SLOW FEEDER BOWLS 
P. 44-45

ORGANICS

 KEEP CALM AND



 SMALL ANIMALS 
6

et  voila !



7

S
M

A
LL

 A
N

IM
A

LS

7

 SMALL ANIMALS 
7



S
M

A
LL

 A
N

IM
A

LS

8

ECO-FRIENDLY

Our range of Elizabethan Collars has been carefully thought out 
to fit all vet practices needs, thanks to the following features: 

⏱ Our well-known quick fastening system: Release the 
E-Collar by bending the inside part completely back, until it 
marks white. 

🌸 Scalloped edge: The wavy outer edge makes them 
sturdier and less sharp on your legs. 

🤓 Smart hanging system: The open storage hole allows you 
to store each E-Collar on the same hanger; pull off just the one 
you need. Save space and time!

🌈 Colour coded according to the size: For better 
recognition, making your life easier. 

📏 3 to 5 neck adjustments: To get the perfect snug fit for any 
animal. 

🌏 ALL our E-Collars are 100% recyclable. 

GREENCOL
GREENCOL is our economical and ecofriendly E-Collar.

Made from 80% recycled transparent polypropylene and 100% 
recyclable. 

Ideal for clinics that are trying to reduce their carbon footprint by using 
a cost effective range of E-Collars.

An “IN-BETWEEN” sizes is now available: 17.5 cm

•	Transparent polypropylene: 80% recycled, 100% recyclable.
•	Quick fastening system.
•	3 to 5 neck size adjustments.
•	Wavy outer edge.

Sold individually or in boxes of 12 e-collars.

80 % RECYCLED  
100 % RECYCLABLE

VELFAST®

VELFAST® is our quickest and easiest E-Collar. With its strong Velcro 
fastening system, VELFAST® is a time saver! It also features soft double 
edges, for more comfort to the animals neck.

•	Transparent polypropylene, with coloured neoprene edges. Recyclable.
•	Colour-coded according to size.
•	Velcro quick fastening system.

Sold individually or in boxes of 12 E-Collars.

QUICK & 
EASY

  ELFAST GREENCOL TRANSCOL

Recyclable E-Collars

HOSPITALISATION ELIZABETHAN COLLARS

NEW SIZE
17.5 CM

Code
Transcol

Code 
Funcol®

Code 
Greencol

Code 
Neocol®

Code 
Velfast® Size 

306100 306200 306300 306420 306450 7.5 cm

306102 306202 306302 306422 306452 10 cm

306104 306204 306304 306424 306454 12.5 cm

306106 306206 306306 306426 306456 15 cm

- 306218 306307 - - 17.5 cm

306108 306208 306308 306428 306458 20 cm

306110 306210 306310 306430 306460 25 cm

306112 306212 306312 306432 306462 30 cm

- 306213 306314 - - 35 cm

- 306214 306315 - - 40 cm



9

S
M

A
LL

 A
N

IM
A

LS

ELIZABETHAN COLLARS

NEOCOL®

NEOCOL® has a comfortable shock absorbing neoprene outside 
edge.

Specially made to provide comfort to both patients and owners. 
Softer on owners legs and protects furniture & walls.

Feel safe on your night walks, thanks to its reflective layer.

•	Transparent polypropylene, with a coloured neoprene edge, 
recyclable.

•	Colour-coded edge according to size.
•	Quick fastening system.
•	3 to 5 neck size adjustments.

Sold individually or in boxes of 12 e-collars.

TRANSCOL
TRANSCOL is our ‘chic’ E-Collar.

It gives a French touch to your four legged friends!

•	Translucid coloured polypropylene, 100 % recyclable.
•	Colour-coded according to size.
•	Quick fastening system.
•	3 to 5 neck size adjustments.
•	Wavy outer edge.

Sold individually or in boxes of 12 e-collars.

FUNCOL®

FUNCOL® is exactly what it says: it is fun! 

Life is better with COLOURS. The coloured paw prints will make 
your team and customers smile.

•	Coloured paw prints on transparent polypropylene, 100% recyclable.
•	Colour-coded according to size.
•	Quick fastening system.
•	3 to 5 neck size adjustments.
•	Wavy outer edge.

COMFORTABLE  

DOG E-COLLARS HANGER
All our E-Collars have a patented hanging system. Store them all on 
one hook and just pull off the one you need. It saves you both time 
and space.

CHIC

FUN

HOSPITALISATION

An in-between sizes is available: 17.5 cm
If the 15 cm is too small and the 20 cm is too big you you can now use the 
17.5 cm for a perfect fit!

Sold individually or in boxes of 12 e-collars.

DESIGNED TO FIT 
ALL GENIA E-COLLARS

ADDITIONAL 
SIZES

17.5 CM
35 CM

40 CM

Code Product

306117 Hanger



S
M

A
LL

 A
N

IM
A

LS

10

HOSPITALISATION ELIZABETHAN COLLARS

TE
S

TI
M

O
N

IA
LS

FUNCOL®

MANJIMUP VET CLINIC, WA
Shannon, Vet Nurse
Genia E-collars are perfect, easy to put together compared to 
others brands.

RINGWOOD VET CLINIC, VIC
Briar, Practice Manager
We did get the 17.5cm e-collars in, and they have been working a treat.

SWEET PEA ANIMAL HOSPITAL, NSW
Samantha, Practice Manager
We switched to Funcol E-collars because we like the paw prints 
pattern, we found them nicer than plain ones. We never had any issue 
with them so far!

TE
S

TI
M

O
N

IA
LS

NEOCOL®

EASTERN SHORE, TAS
Kea, Practice Manager
I like Neocol E-collars because of their soft edges and the fact they 
are reflective. They are also easy to pull apart when they are in the 
wrong side.

LARA PET HOSPITAL & VETERINARY CENTRE, VIC
Christie, Vet Nurse
All the staff love the Neocol E-collars! We like the soft padded edge and 
find these e-collars more flexible and comfortable than others brands.

ARMSTRONG CREEK VET PRACTICE, VIC
Rachel, Vet Nurse
We love the Neocol E-collars, they are easy to click! The soft edge 
protects the patient from scratching himself.

KUDAH VETERINARY SERVICES, WA
Amy, Vet Nurse
We like the Neocol E-collars because they are user-friendly; they’re 
a nicer for your legs when pets run into you.

DANDENONG RANGES VET CLINIC, VIC
Elissa, Vet Nurse
We use the Neocol mostly for smaller animals (such as puppies or 
kittens) or for scared patients, as it is more comfortable for them.

TE
S

TI
M

O
N

IA
LS

VELFAST®

CLAREMONT VETERINARY SURGERY, TAS
Kathryn, Vet Nurse
The Velfast E-collars are really convenient. They get on and off quite 
easily. I also like the soft edge on the neckline. The Velcro is strong, 
making the E-collar re-usable, compared to a clickable E-collar, less 
sturdy. They look nice too.

PAUL’S VETERINARY CLINIC, TAS
Jess, Vet Nurse
The Velfast E-collars are easy to put on. They’re ideal for patients 
with small neck, as we can easily adjust them; not too loose or too 
tight. They’re comfortable for the animals. Nice and easy.

CANNING VALE VET, WA
Sophie, Vet Nurse
Just got some more, we absolutely love these e collars. They are 
so easy to use and even clients comment on the look and durability 
they have! Thanks so much for recommending them to us.

ANIMAL WISE TRAINING, VIC
Dr Caroline, Vet
I have done some initial trials, in a home setting, to help my little old 
miniature pinscher, Roo, get used to the Velfast E-Collar, and I was 
very impressed how quickly he came to accept it! Like most dogs, 
he has not been a fan of E-Collars. It’s amazing what taking your

CASEY’S BEACH VET CLINIC, NSW
Christine, Head Vet Nurse
We love the VELFAST, especially on angry kitty cat, and our 
customer do too.

MELBOURNE EYE VET, VIC
Tracey, Vet Ophtalmic Nurse
Dogs tolerate more the Velfast E-collars than any others e-collars,as 
they are more comfortable. Owners are surprised by this product, 
and gratful because their pets are less stressed.

CAPE HAWKE VET HOSPITAL, NSW
Cass, Nurse
These VELFAST ,are so easy to use. We had one patient who was 
able to remove the normal e-collar with his feet. He has unable to 
do this to the VELFAST.

MIDWAY ROAD VET CLINIC - ELIZABETH EAST, SA
Georgia, Head Nurse
Genia Velfast collars are our favourite collars to use post-operatively. 
The padding on the collars are comfortable for patients as well as 
owners and the velcro makes them easy to place on all pets.

SALISBURY VET CLINIC, SA
Bec, Head Nurse
The GENIA Velfast collars are amazing, a game changer, time 
saving product for the vet industry. So much more comfortable for 
the patients too.

CROOKWELL VET HOSPITAL, NSW
Dr Jayde, Senior Veterinarian and Director
They are easy to put on, there is no mocking around with the Velfast 
collar and they stay on

TE
S

TI
M

O
N

IA
LS

GREENCOL
HAMILTON HILL VET HOSPITAL, WA
Bruce, Vet Nurse
The Greencol E-collars are fantastic. They are pretty easy to put 
together and are durable.

ULVERSTONE VET CLINIC, TAS
Shanna, Vet Nurse
The Greencol E-collars are cheaper than Buster. We also like the 
fact we can hang them on the same hook, and pull the one we 
need without taking off the others ones, thanks to the opened hole.

VETS ON BALWYN, VIC
Mikaela, Practice Manager
We like the Greencol E-collars because they are easy to put together 
and release. It’s ideal when you need to resize them on the patient.

BRIGHTON VETERINARY SERVICES, TAS
Karinda, Vet Nurse
We find the Greencol E-collars more comfortable than everything, 
they are softer on the neck. They are easy to put too.

TESTIMONIALS
TRANSCOL

THE ANIMAL HOSPITAL KALGOORLIE, WA
Marge, Practice Manager
We like the colourful Genia E-collars. They are quite sturdy and last 
really well.



11

S
M

A
LL

 A
N

IM
A

LS

ELIZABETHAN COLLARS

GR
EA

T 
W

ES
TE

RN
 A

NI
M

AL
 H

OS
PI

TA
L 

- 
Ev

ie
 -

 G
RE

EN
CO

L  

LE
NN

OX
 H

EA
D 

VE
T 

CL
IN

IC
 -

 L
izz

ie
 -

 F
UN

CO
L®

  

SA
SH

 V
ET

S 
- 

An
dy

 T
he

 A
dv

en
tu

re
r -

 T
RA

NS
CO

L

SU
PE

RV
ET

S 
- 

Ka
te

 T
he

 V
et

 -
 F

UN
CO

L®

Oo
gi

e 
th

e 
Ru

by
 C

av
oo

dl
e 

- 
NE

OC
OL

®
 

VE
TW

ES
T 

- 
Yo

da
 -

 T
RA

NS
CO

L

ST
EP

HE
N 

TE
RR

AC
E 

VE
T 

CL
IN

IC
 -

 P
op

py
 -

 N
EO

CO
L®

 

W
IL

LO
UG

HB
Y 

VE
T 

HO
SP

IT
AL

 -
 S

un
ny

 -
 F

UN
CO

L®
RI

NG
W

OO
D 

EA
ST

 V
ET

 C
AR

E 
- 

Ba
x 

- 
NE

OC
OL

®
 

CA
RO

LI
NE

 S
PR

IN
GS

 V
ET

 -
 D

or
a 

an
d 

Pe
an

ut
 -

 V
EL

FA
ST

®
 

VE
LF

AS
T®

AL
L 

AN
IM

AL
 E

YE
 S

ER
VI

CE
S 

- 
Je

t -
 V

EL
FA

ST
®

NO
RT

HS
ID

E 
VE

TE
RI

NA
RY

 C
EN

TR
E  

Kr
is

to
ffe

rs
on

 -
 G

RE
EN

CO
L 

NO
RT

H 
CO

AS
T 

VE
TE

RI
NA

RY
 S

PE
CI

AL
IS

T  
AN

D 
RE

FE
RR

AL
 C

EN
TR

E 
- 

TR
AN

SC
OL

AD
VA

NC
ED

 V
ET

CA
RE

 -
 M

ag
gi

e 
an

d 
M

er
lin

 -
 G

RE
EN

CO
L

HOSPITALISATION



S
M

A
LL

 A
N

IM
A

LS

12

STARTING STRIP

MIXED 
PACK !

FUN STRAP®

PETS ❤ ️THEIR VETS. As they are not able to say it, we wrote it down for 
them on our FUN STRAP®. Available in 5 cm, 7,5 cm and 10 cm.

•	Funny self-adhesive bandages. 
•	Latex-free. 
•	Strong, sweat and water-resistant. 
•	Easy to tear: no scissors needed, rip in a straight line.
•	Coloured starting strip: find the edge easily.

Singly wrapped. Sold in boxes of 24 rolls for size 5 cm and boxes of 12 rolls 
for the 7,5 cm and 10 cm.  

STRAP BAND
Cohesive elastic bandages.
Available in 5 cm, 7,5 cm and 10 cm.

•	Economical self-adhesive bandages.
•	Double layered: strong and sweat / water-resistant. 
•	Easy to tear: no scissors needed, rip in a straight line.
•	Coloured starting strip: find the edge easily.
•	Purple bitter taste cohesive bandages. 

Available in 5 cm, 7,5 cm and 10 cm.

•	Strap band with a bitter taste to prevent from chewing, biting and 
tearing off the bandage. 

•	Contains denatonium benzoate.

Singly wrapped. Sold individually or in boxes of 24 rolls for size 5 cm and 
boxes of 12 rolls for the 7,5 cm and 10 cm.

LATEX 
FREE

NEW 
DESIGN

CU
RT

IN
 V

ET
ER

IN
AR

Y 
CL

IN
IC

 -
 A

rc
hi

e,
 th

e 
Au

st
ra

lia
n 

Sh
ep

he
rd

 -
 F

UN
 S

TR
AP

®

HOSPITALISATION

PURPLE STRAP BAND:  
BITTER TASTE

TESTIMONIALS
STRAP BAND
BUNBURY VET CLINIC, WA
Amanda, Head Vet Nurse
Genia bandages are easy to rip. We like as well the little marker to 
find the edge; it’s a big help!

BANGALOW VETS, NSW
Flo, Head Vet Nurse
The quality of Genia bandages is really good for the price.

TE
S

TI
M

O
N

IA
LS

BITTER TASTE BANDAGES
VICTORIA PARK VET CLINIC, WA
Monique, Head Vet Nurse
Bitter taste bandage gives us an extra security and more 
comfortable. It ensures the patient doesn’t lick it and secures the 
catheter and the fluid.

WALLAN VET HOSPITAL, VIC
Janelle, Practice Manager
Genia bitter taste bandage is the best bitter one we’ve tried; it’s 
successful. We use it over the catheter.

Blue Red Green Yellow Black Bitter taste Size Pack.

307202 307200 307201 307203 - 307230 5 cm x 4.5 m x 24

307208 307206 307207 307209 - 307232 7.5 cm x 4.5 m x 12

307214 307212 307213 307215 307216 307234 10 cm x 4.5 m x 12

Code Content

307220
5 cm x 4.5 m      : 2 x                  4 x 
7.5 cm x 4.5 m   : 2 x                  4 x  
10 cm x 4.5 m    : 2 x                  4 x  

307222 5 cm x 4.5 m          8 x 
7.5 cm x 4.5 m       8 x 

Code Size Content Pack.

307240 5 cm x 4.5 m 8 rolls of each design x 24

307241 7.5 cm x 4.5 m 4 rolls of each design x 12

307242 10 cm x 4.5 m 4 rolls of each design x 12

307243 Set - 3 rolls of each size and each design x 27

Kit of 32 Strap Band: 

Kit of 16 Strap Band Bitter taste:



13

S
M

A
LL

 A
N

IM
A

LSSOFT SPLINT ROLL
These splints can be moulded to the shape you need.

Lightweight, compact and very comfortable for the animal: avoid 
pressure sores.

•	Reusable: easily reshapable for another application. 
•	Washable: closed-cell foam allows easy cleaning or disinfection 

(material compatible with most cleaning products).
•	Easy to cut.
•	Radiolucent.
•	Soft and resilient: recommended for temporary immobilisation.
•	Ideal for any small animals as well as foals and goats.
•	3 sizes, colour coded.

Singly wrapped. Sold individually.

SHAPEABLE & 
RADIOLUCENT 

GENIA GUTTER SPLINTS
Plastic gutter splints ideal for fractures immobilisation. Comfortable, 
non-irritating thick foam padding and multiple ventilation holes.

•	Very strong material, poly-gloss finish. 
•	No sharp angle, thick closed-cell protective foam that extends 

beyond the edges of the splint to protect the animal. 
•	Can be cut to adjust to the animal’s leg size. 
•	Air holes along the length of the splint allow air to circulate.

Singly wrapped. Sold individually.

FLAT SPLINTS
Splints with an aluminium side and a protective soft foam side. Ideal 
for tails.

•	Can be cut.
•	Radiotransparent.
•	Sturdy, light and atraumatic.
•	Ideal for a temporary immobilisation.
•	Available in 4 widths.

Singly wrapped. Sold individually.

LIGHT WEIGHT & 
BREATHABLE

Radiolucent

Radiolucent

HOSPITALISATION

PRICE 
DROP

TESTIMONIALS
GUTTER SPLINTS

DARDANUP VET CLINIC, WA
Dr Liz, Vet
Genia gutter splints have a good shape and fits perfectly the 
patients, especially dogs. We like the foam padding.

TE
S

TI
M

O
N

IA
LS

SOFT SPLINT ROLL
LEEMING VET CLINC, WA
Amy, Vet Nurse
We used the soft splint rolls mainly on small dogs, such as pugs; 
it went really well! We can cut the splints into the length required, 
which is very convenient.

WEST QUEANBEYAN VET HOSPITAL, NSW
Katherine, Vet Nurse
We do lot of orthopaedics and we found that thet cat tolerate the 
soft splint a lot better.

HERITAGE VET CLINIC, VIC
Dr Rob, Vet
They are excellent for particular cases, especially for small dogs or 
cats. They’re light and work really well.

MARIBYRNONG VET CLINC, VIC
Jacqueline, Practice Manager
I like the fact we can cut the soft splint rolls to shape and mold them.

Code Length

3078201 2 x 20 cm

3078241 5 x 40 cm

3078261 8 x 45 cm

3078281 10 x 45 cm

Code Dimensions

3078301 4.5 x 25 cm

3078321 5.5 x 35 cm

3078341 9 x 40 cm

Code Length

307801 20 cm

307806 30 cm

307811 40 cm



S
M

A
LL

 A
N

IM
A

LS

14

COSYPAD®

Non-absorbent meshed mat providing comfort and hygiene; it has 
become a clinic favourite!

💧 The Cosypad® is non-absorbent, allowing liquids to go through the mat, 
leaving the animal dry. Perfect to use in your cages for incontinent patients 
or when waking up from GA’s. It minimises pressure on muscles, joints, and 
prevents bedsores, making it ideal for hospitilised patients. 

🌡Thanks to its anti-slip layer, the Cosypad® is perfect on your consult or 
surgery tables. The meshed material provides optimal comfort and ventilation, 
as well as a thermal barrier to cold tables. 

🦷 The small Cosypad® makes a great dental mat: place the head of the 
animal on top of the mat while descaling, and let liquids drain through.

😴 Tired ? Use your Cosypad® as an anti-fatigue mat !

Last but not least...

🧽 Easy to clean: Cosypad® is machine washable (up to 40°c) and dries 
quickly even in winter. 

♻ ️Chew & stain resistant: Cosypad® is designed to last years !

MACHINE 
WASHABLE !  

ANTI-SLIP LAYER 
UNDERNEATH

HANGING 
HOLE

ROUNDED 
CORNERS

40°C - Do not tumble dry 
Wash in delicate cycle 

if using top loaders

IDEAL FOR YOUR: 

Recyclable mat

Consultation 
tables

Surgery
tables

Dental
procedures

Cages

HOSPITALISATION

TE
S

TI
M

O
N

IA
LS

ROSEWOOD VET SERVICES, QLD
Jodi, Head Nurse
We use the Cosypads for cages, they provide padding and comfort. 
Easy to clean and non-slip. Would 100% recommend.

SYDNEY ROAD VET CLINIC, NSW
Dr Kayleigh, Vet
Our Practice Supervisor Piper adores her pink Cosypop. She likes 
to use it as a bed and playpen, and so she can be transported 
within areas of the clinic with ease. We love that is it almost our 
clinic colours of magenta and grey. Kay Gerry BVSc, Sydney Road 
Veterinary Clinic, Balgowlah.

Code Size Use

327200 33 x 50 cm Ideal for dental

327201 39 x 71 cm Ideal for cages / consultation tables

327203 55 x 71 cm Ideal for cages / consultation tables

327205 60 x 115 cm Ideal for bottom cages / floor



15

S
M

A
LL

 A
N

IM
A

LS

Perfect to protect from the cold of consultation tables

Ideal for dental surgeries

DE
NI

ST
ON

E 
VE

TE
RI

NA
RY

 S
UR

GE
RY

 -
 T

on
g 

To
ng

 -
 C

OS
YP

AD
®

HOSPITALISATION

DE
NI

ST
ON

E 
VE

TE
RI

NA
RY

 S
UR

GE
RY

 -
 B

el
la

 a
nd

 D
ou

ga
l -

 C
OS

YP
AD

®
TE

S
TI

M
O

N
IA

LS

TE
S

TI
M

O
N

IA
LS

MCINTYRE VET SERVICES, VIC
Sally, Practice Manager
We use our Cosypads everyday, either for dentals or on our surgery 
table. They’re really good, we’re happy with them!

THE CAT CLINIC HOBART, TAS
Michelle, Head Vet Nurse
We use the small Cosypad mostly for our dental procedures. As the 
liquids go through, it keeps the cat dry. We like to use it as well on 
our consultation tables, during vaccinations or when taking blood 
samples. The mat doesn’t move thanks to its anti-slip layer.

KARRINYUP SMALL ANIMAL HOSPITAL, WA
Emma, Head Vet Nurse
I’m really liking the cosypads for our dental procedures. They 
provide much more comfort for our patients than what we were 
previously using.

DROUIN VET CLINIC, VIC
Linda, Practice Manager
We like that the Cosypad is machine washable. The soft padding 
makes it ideal for orthopaedic recoveries.

LYNWOOD VET CLINIC, WA
Dr Louise, Vet
The Cosypad padding is really good as it avoids pressure sores. We 
use the mat also for our dental procedures.

CANNINGTON VET, WA
Dr Trevor, Vet
We value the Genia Cosypad for its efficiency in keep our patients 
on a dry comfortable surface but also for its hardwearing quality 
and ease of cleaning. Would recommend as a good investment.

WAUCHOPE VETS, NSW
Sarah, Vet Nurse
We use our Cosypad for all our dentals. As the liquids go through, 
the patient doesn’t sit in a cold wet surface. And it’s easy to wash! 
We like as well its non-slip layers.

COHUNA BORDER VETS, VIC
Kelly, Vet Nurse
We use the Cosypad in our cages. As the liquids go through, 
the patients don’t stay in their own wee. We use it as well on our 
examination table because it has anti-slip layers.

NORTH COAST VETERINARY SERVICES, NSW
Dr Lauren, Vet
We are currently using the Cosypad for a dog with snake bite 
paralysis, and they are going really well.

TAREE VET HOSPITAL, NSW
April, Practice Manager
The Cosypads are great, we have been using them for dentals, also 
older dogs and longer staying patients in hospital.

SUPERVETS, QLD
Dr Anthony, Vet
“As a veterinary nurse for 12 years before a practicing vet, I can 
thoroughly appreciate the sheer amount of cleaning, washing and 
disinfecting required in day to day operations of a hospital. We want 
out patients to be comfortable and warm and are always looking 
to improve hospital care and efficiencies when dealing with bodily 
excrements.

When Génia introduced their new COSYPAD® we trialed them, 
and within weeks filled every cage in 2 24hr hospitals with them as 
routine. Now every patient has a comfortable non slip bed which 
keeps them off cold surfaces and prevents urine scalding. Being 
hygienically washable means we have drastically reduced our use 
of towels and the costs of washing as a consequence. We have 
also found them particularly useful as a non-slip surface in consult 
and prep benches, and routinely use them as the resting surface for 
patient heads during dental procedures, with pee pads underneath 
keeping their face far cleaner. Very useful in the car too ! We 
absolutely love them! :) “



S
M

A
LL

 A
N

IM
A

LS

16

VACUUMAT®

VACUUMAT® - Our lightweight positioning mat that holds patients in the desired position prior to a surgical procedure, ultrasound, MRI, CT or X-ray 
(as it is radiolucent). Its insulation and shaping properties are achieved through microbeads made of sturdy polyurethane material. 

You can easily clean it with soapy water or simply wipe it down. 

The material is thick and resistant to damage. 

It comes as a complete kit, including the mat and an adapted vacuum pump.

⚙ How does it work ?
1. Lay the animal on the mat, in the desired position.
2. Close the valve. 
3. Suck the air out of the mat with the adapted pump in less than 10 seconds.
    Et voilà!
💖 Why do you love it?

•	The mat conforms to the body shape and holds the patient in place. The animal won’t move or slide away.
•	It is ideal for X-rays positioning, especially for hips and legs, that often require difficult angles. 
•	As it provides stable immobilisation, the VACUUMAT® is also perfect for eye surgeries. 
•	The mat gets stiff while remaining flexible and very comfortable for the animal. The stiffness can be adjusted by slowly releasing the valve. 

🌡 What else? 
•	The VACUUMAT® reduces hypothermia as it keeps patients off cold surfaces, and it is highly insulating. The microbeads hold and maintain 

patients' body heat, while preventing from a drop in temperature.

THERMAL  
INSULATION

Radiolucent

POSITIONING 
MATEASY TO CLEAN

HOSPITALISATION

TE
S

TI
M

O
N

IA
LS

VACUUMAT
MIDWAY ROAD VET CLINIC - ELIZABETH EAST, SA
Georgia, Head Nurse
We love using our Genia Vacuumat during anaesthetics. It is a 
great positioning aid which also helps the patients hold a regular 
temperature and is super easy to clean!

MELTON VET CLINIC, VIC
Melissa, Practice Manager
We love using the Genia Vacuumat at our clinic. It moulds around 
our patients keeping them in a secure position during procedures. It 
is easy to use and clean, and helps to keep our patients warm. We 
are very happy with the product.

Code Description Size

327302 VACUUMAT® with pump included 40 x 60 cm

327304 VACUUMAT® with pump included 60 x 100 cm

327306 Additional pump -



17

S
M

A
LL

 A
N

IM
A

LS

HOSPITALISATION

TE
S

TI
M

O
N

IA
LS

TE
S

TI
M

O
N

IA
LS

TE
S

TI
M

O
N

IA
LS

TASMANIAN ANIMAL HOSPITALS - BELLERIVE, TAS
Claire, Practice Manager
I love the Vacuumat to position the patient on the surgery table. I 
use it every day.

HUON VALLEY VET HOSPITAL, TAS
Sarah, Vet Nurse
The Vacuumat is quite good. We use it mostly for X-rays procedures 
and for tall animals as it holds their position.

LINDISFARNE VET CLINIC, TAS
Dr Sam, Vet
We find the Vacuumat convenient to mold around the patient body. 
We use it mostly to stabilise the animal on his back during surgery.

ROUSE HILL FAMILY VETS, NSW
Belinda, Practice Owner
We use the Vacuumat to assist in comfortable positioning for 
patients during ultrasounds and radiography procedures.

GREENCROSS VETS EARVILLE, QLD
Emily, Practice Manager
We love the vacuumat, even with a little bit of blood it comes off 
very easily. The pump works fine. It’s also such a quick-release that 
you can shape it to your needs. It really molds around the patients 
limbs and you can adjust the firmness. We love it for dentals, X-rays, 
surgeries, we basically use them all the time!

BICTON VET CLINIC, VIC
Dr Kay, Vet
We use the Vacuumat for eye surgeries, as it maintains the patient 
on the correct orientation all along the operation.

WELLINGTON VILLAGE VET, VIC
Kelly, Vet Nurse
The Vacuumat is easier than sand bags. It’s ideal to use for the vets, 
to position the patient.

DEEPWOOD VET HOSPITAL, WA
Michelle, Vet Nurse
The Vacuumat is soft for the animals and keeps them in the position 
that we want.

CANNINGTON VET, WA
Dr Trevor, Vet
The Genia Vacuumat is so helpful and versatile for patient cushioning, 
insulation and positioning. We have been using them every day for 
surgery and radiographs for a couple of years now. It is easy to clean 
and showing no sign of wear. I can confidently recommend them.

EXOTIC VET NURSE TRAINING, WA
Samantha, Owner
One challenge we face that I think we can all agree on keeping patients 
in position during procedures, especially the deep chested dogs!
Ive been looking into the best options for this, as towels, tie downs 
and foam pads just werent cutting it anymore, but ive since come 
across the Vacuumat from Genia Australia that might be a one size 
fits all.
The mat is insulated to maintain body heat and inflates in less than 
10 seconds, around your patient in their desired body position. no 
more rolling and folding of towels and repositioning half way through 
surgery when they slip.

THE DOG CLINIC, TAS
Dr Raj, Vet
We love the the Vacuumat, we have one small and one large that we 
use mostly for our desexing procedures.

ANIMAL MEDICAL CENTRE, TAS
Alice, Head Vet Nurse
We use our Small and Large Vacuumat everyday for all our 
surgeries. On top of positioning the patient, they transfer the heat, 
maintaining his body warmth. We grab them for X-rays as well. We 
simply love them!

YARRAVILLE VILLAGE ANIMAL HOSPITAL, VIC
Steph, Vet Nurse
We find the vacuumat helpful during surgery in keeping animals 
positioned, especially for any midline surgical procedures.

LARKHILL VETS, WA
Hayley, Head Vet Nurse
The Vacuumat makes the animal more comfortable. It’s way better 
to position him. It’s simply awesome! We use it for both surgery 
and X-rays.

CAMBERWELL VET CLINIC, VIC
Vivian, Vet Nurse
The Vacuumat is a big help, especially for deep chested dogs such 
as greyhounds! We mostly use it for our CT scans.

VICTORIA PARK VET CLINIC, WA
Monique, Head Vet Nurse
We have the Vacuumat in 2 sizes; it’s much better than using sand 
bags!

PORT MACQUARIE VET HOSPITAL, NSW
Dawn, Practice Manager
We like how the Vacuumat is easy to use and to store. It’s a reliable 
product.

BRIMBANK VET CLINIC, VIC
Merinda, Practice Coordinator
The Vacuumat is quite handy; we use it mostly for our X-rays as we 
don’t need to be in the room anymore to hold the patient. We use it 
as well for few surgeries, especially on rabbits.



S
M

A
LL

 A
N

IM
A

LS

18

DIGIFLASH
Digital thermometer.

•	Flexible tip.
•	Completely waterproof.
•	Records the last measurement.
•	Shock resistant.
•	Temperature measurement in 10 seconds.

- Temperature range: 32 to 42 °C .
- Accuracy: 0,1 °C.
- Alarm indicating measurement end.

•	Low battery symbol display.
•	Auto power-off.

Sold individually in a transparent polycarbonate box.

QUICK READING: 
10 SEC !

DIGIFIX
Digital thermometer.

•	Completely waterproof.
•	Temperature measurement in 10 seconds.
•	Records the last measurement.

- Temperature range: 32 to 43°C.
- Accuracy 0,1°C.
- Alarm indicating measurement end.
- Thinner, ideal for exotics

•	Low battery symbol display.
•	Auto power-off.
•	Shock resistant.

Sold individually in a transparent polycarbonate box.

 
10 SEC

NURSE WATCH
Tick Tock! It’s time to keep calm and love your nurse!

•	Waterproof silicone watch.

TOURNIQUET GARFLEX
Stretch-fabric quick-release tourniquet.

Sold individually.

HOSPITALISATION

TE
S

TI
M

O
N

IA
LS

DIGIFLASH
SOUTH PAWS MORNINGTON, VIC
Jennine, Vet Nurse
The Digiflash thermometers are quick and we like the flexible tip. It’s 
also water proof, I left it in the washing machine and it kept working!

MOUNT EVELYN VET CLINIC & ANIMAL HOSPITAL, VIC
Kellie, Vet Nurse
We find the Digiflash way easier to use thanks to its flexible tip. It’s 
also more comfortable for the patient.

Code Product Tip length Total length

227972 Digital thermometer 75 mm 155 mm

Code Product Tip length Total length

227978 Digital thermometer 75 mm 155 mm

Code Model

467600 Nurse watch

Code Size

307860 390 x 25 mm



19

S
M

A
LL

 A
N

IM
A

LS

DRYSOFT®

Economical and highly absorbent under pads. 

Made of a SAP polymer gel layer (Sodium polyacrylate), covered 
with a cellulose thin layer resting on an impermeable non woven 
layer. 

Liquids leak prevention.

•	5 layers: absorbing 200 to 300 times its mass in water. 
•	Neutralize the odours.
•	Antimicrobial protection. 
•	Ideal for dentals, cages, surgery tables and puppy schools.

Sold in packs of 25 or 30 under pads.

EXTREMELY 
ABSORBENT !

TIKER®

Reusable, quick and easy to use, our tick remover is an essential 
tool, for safely removing small and large ticks. Our special spoon 
design helps you to remove ticks without leaving mouthparts in the 
skin or compressing the tick’s abdomen. Minimises the transfer of 
infectious agents.

•	Made from Green Polyethylene, the TIKER® is eco-friendly: the bio-
based material makes it 100% recyclable. 

•	The cardboard packaging is 100% recycled and recyclable.

Sold individually or in boxes of 24 tick removers.

98% Biobased
V  ASTM D6866

ECO-FRIENDLY  
BIO-BASED MATERIAL  

100 % RECYCLABLE

HOSPITALISATION

TE
S

TI
M

O
N

IA
LS

DRYSOFT

ADVANCED VETCARE, VIC
Greta, Practice Manager
Genia puppy pads are really good, we never had any leak with, as 
they are highly absorbent. We like the fact they come in pack of 25.

SUCCESS VET HOSPITAL, WA
Brie, Practice Manager
The Drysoft are very absorbent; good quality.

TINANA VET SURGERY, QLD
Trinity, Senior Head Nurse
Drysoft Ultra puppy pads are the best on the market, excellent 
quality, no leakage as they absorb a huge amounts of fluids.  We 
wont use anything else. Fantastic product.

Code Pack. Size
Absorption

capacity

327050 x 30 40 x 60 cm 800 mL

327052 x 30 60 x 60 cm 1 000 mL

327054 x 25 60 x 90 cm 1 900 mL

327056 x 25 60 x 90 cm 2 500 mL

Code Model

191061 Tiker®



S
M

A
LL

 A
N

IM
A

LS

20

BLUE PET PILLER
Pill popper with a soft atraumatic rubber tip end. Can be used with 
water to wash down the tablet.

•	Flexy soft tip with good grip. 
•	Can be used with one hand.
•	Add water into the syringe to facilitate the swallowing of the tablet.

Sold individually or in boxes of 12 pet pillers.

TABLET CUTTER & CRUSHER
Our new tablet crusher is portable and easy to clean. Simply put the 
tablet in the device and screw the top to crush it. Spare tablets can be 
stored in the middle compartment.

Sold individually.

BOTTLE TEATS
Non-perforated, natural latex teats for kittens, puppies and lambs. Fit 
on bottle necks. 
Certified 93/11/CE.

Sold individually.

A

3 EASY STEPS: 
1. Draw water into the pet piller 
2. Add the pill into the rubber tip 
3. Flush the tablet down the animal throat

SYRINGE 
DESIGN

SOFT 
TIP

B

HOSPITALISATION ANIPLAST® DRESSING RANGE

C

TE
S

TI
M

O
N

IA
LS

PET PILLER
KINGS MEADOWS VET CLINIC, TAS
Kay, Practice Manager
We like the size of the Pet Piller. We find it easy to use.

MAIN RIDGE VET, VIC
Jacqui, Practice Manager
It’s easy to use, I mix it with water.

KYOGLE VET CLINIC, VIC
Rebecca, Practice Manager
It’s convenient to use it with water. Really easy to use.

DOG ROCK VET CLINIC, WA
Sam, Practice Manager
Genia Pet Piller is quite good! We like the fact we can use it with 
water; it encourages the patient to swallow, instead of spitting out 
the tablet.

MELBOURNE CAT VET, VIC
Samara, Practice Manager
We like the fact Genia Pet Piller are smaller than regular ones, 
making it easier to use.

HEYWOOD VET CLINIC, VIC
Dr Tracy, Vet
The pet piller is really user-friendly. Pet owners find it easy to use, 
and don’t come back complaining about it. Thanks to the water 
feature, it helps the automatic swallow reflex, which makes it less 
stressful for the patient.

Code Model Diameter

227021 Kitten 13.5 mm stretched to 29.5 mm

227022 Puppy 14 mm stretched to 30 mm

227023 Lamb 17 mm stretched to 40 mm

A

B

Code Description

227230 Pill popper

Code Size Diameter

227086 64 mm 40 mm

C



21

S
M

A
LL

 A
N

IM
A

LS

THE CHOICE DEPENDS ON THE VETERINARIAN’S CLINICAL ASSESSMENT

TYPES OF WOUND DRESSINGS DRESSING CHANGE

Wound in debridement stage or in granulation stage.
Low/medium exudate wound

without loss of substance.
HYDRO

Every three days 
on average. 

Change if discolored 
or swollen.

Wound from debridement to epidermization.
Medium/high exudate wound

aural hematoma.
SPONGI When saturated 

or every five days.

Spongy side on the wound

ANIPLAST® HYDRO
Healing dressing. Second skin.

•	Gelatine-free hydrocolloid layer applied to a waterproof polyurethane 
film.

•	Maintains a moist and warm environment at the surface of the 
wound: promotes granulation and epithelialization along with wound 
self-debridement.

•	Impermeable to bacteria.
•	Sticky side on the wound.

SECOND 
SKIN

ANIPLAST® SPONGI
Super absorbent dressing. Non-adhesive, semi-occlusive foam 
dressing on a thick water-resistant polyurethane film.

•	To treat chronic and exuding wounds. Maintains a moist and warm 
wound environment, while limiting maceration and infection. 

•	Non-adherent: the dressing is suitable to use on fragile skin.
•	Facilitate granulation and epithelialization.
•	White foam on the wound.

ABSORBS UP TO  
50 TIMES ITS WEIGHT

IDEAL FOR  
AURAL HEMATOMA

HOSPITALISATIONANIPLAST® DRESSING RANGE

Code Pack. Dimensions

327014 x 10 10 x 10 cm

327016 x 5 20 x 20 cm

Code Pack. Dimensions

327000 x 10 10 x 10 cm

327002 x 3 20 x 20 cm



S
M

A
LL

 A
N

IM
A

LS

22

Resistance
75% - 30 days

Absorption
180-240 days

Smoothness
3/3

Flexibility
2/3

Knot security
2/3

Tolerance
3/3

Resistance
50% - 21 DAYS

Absorption
60-90 DAYS

Smoothness
1/3

Flexibility
3/3

Knot security
3/3

Tolerance
2/3

MONOFIL
Synthetic absorbable monofilament thread (purple).

Composition: polydioxanone (PDO/PDS).

•	Ideal for smooth passage through tissue. Soft tissues and 
hollow organs. Slow healing tissues. GI and urological surgeries. 
Subcutaneous or intracutaneous suturing.

•	Sterilisation method: EO
•	Tolerance: no wick effect. 
•	Minimal sawing effect.
•	Excellent knot security.
•	Loss of tensile strength: 25% after 30 days. 
•	Complete absorption by hydrolysis: 180 to 240 days. 
•	Instructions: should be stored in a cool place out of direct sunlight.
•	Use within 4 months after opening.

Sold individually.

GLYCOFIL®

Synthetic absorbable braided thread (purple).

Composition: polyglycolic acid (PGA) with biocompatible coating.

Coating: polycaprolactone and calcium stearate.

•	Ideal for keeping knots secured and easy handling. Muscles, 
subcutaneous tissues, vascular surgery, ophtalmic surgery, uterus 
and GI surgeries.

•	Sterilisation method: EO
•	Smoothness: easy passage through tissues. Minimal sawing effect.
•	Loss of tensile strength: 50% after 21 days. 
•	Complete absorption by hydrolysis: 60 to 90 days.
•	Instructions: should be stored in a cool place out of direct sunlight.
•	Use within 4 months after opening.

Sold individually.

FILAMID
Synthetic non-absorbable pseudomonofilament and coated suture 
made of polyamide. 

Black thread: easier to find the suture when removing it.

Sterilised with Ethylene Oxide (EO).

•	Skin suture. Ideal for smooth passage through the skin. 
•	Sterilisation method: EO

Sold individually.

SURGERY SUTURE MATERIALS

DISPENSER CASE

USP 25 m

3/0 340811

2/0 340813

0 340815

1 340817

DISPENSER CASE

USP 15 m 25 m

3/0 340904 340905

2/0 340906 340907

0 - 340909

1 340910 340911

DISPENSER CASE

USP 100 m

3/0 340570

2/0 (thinner) 340568

2/0 340566

0 340564



23

S
M

A
LL

 A
N

IM
A

LS

ATTACHED CAP 
Avoid losing it.STERILIZED IN POUCH

One-step sterilisation process.

COMPACT
Fit in a pocket. 

REINFORCED
More resistant.

THICK AND WATERPROOF
Minimal hygrometry.

STORED in an aluminium
pouch for minimal hygrometry.

QUALITY CONTROL

Do not use if external 
vacuum packaging is pierced.

OK FOR USE DO NOT USE

SUTURE-RACK
Suture rack made to hold 3 Génia cassettes. Weighted. Ideal to 
store all your suture material.

Sold individually.

SUTURE NEEDLES
Stainless steel suture needles, curved, 3/8 circle. Spring double eyes. 
Triangular or round point.

Sold in boxes of 12 suture needles.

A
B

  Standard cutting needle: to be used for skin, muscle fascia.
  Round bodied taper needle: to be used for hollow organs, blood vessels.

SURGERY

TESTIMONIALS
SUTURE

THE RIVERSIDE VET, TAS
Dr Susan, Vet
The suture cassettes are value for money. The thread doesn’t have 
too much memory and stays flat, which is easy to handle.

Code Product

340480 Suture-rack

Code x 12 Model Type Length
Chord

(distance A-B)

157723    Triangular point Spring 45 mm 35 mm

157725    Triangular point Spring 30 mm 24 mm

157726    Triangular point Spring 20 mm 16 mm

157742     Round point Spring 45 mm 35 mm

157744     Round point Spring 30 mm 24 mm

157745     Round point Spring 20 mm 16 mm



S
M

A
LL

 A
N

IM
A

LS

24

 

 

STAPVET
Sterile disposable 35W skin stapler.

•	35 stainless steel staples (7 mm x 4 mm).
•	Angled head for good visibility.
•	Ergonomic handle.
•	Easy and precise staple placement. 
•	Non bouncing.

Sold individually. Sterile.

STAPLE REMOVER
Disposable skin staple remover.

•	The round and curved ends are designed to preserve the skin and to 
easily fit under staples.

•	Ergonomic.

Sold individually. Sterile.

ATRAUMATIC 
TIP

DRAPVET
Single-use surgical drapes, non-woven, sterile.

•	Convenient and economical. 
•	One smooth waterproof layer to prevent strike-through.
•	One non-woven, comfortable and absorbent layer. Soft material.
•	Made of polypropylene and polyethylene.
•	53g/m².

Sold in boxes of 6, 12 or 24 drapes. Singly sterilised and wrapped.

SURGERY

Code Model

2278601 35W stapler

Code Model

2278621 Staple remover

Code Dimensions Pack.

317178 45 x 75 cm x 24

317180 75 x 90 cm x 12

317182 125 x 125 cm x 12

317184 200 x 300 cm x 6



25

S
M

A
LL

 A
N

IM
A

LS

ORTHOPEDICS

D

E

D) Abdomen circumference at groin.
E) Thigh circumference at groin.

HANDY CANIS
Adjustable and washable harness / sling for hind legs. Soft and 
comfortable for your patients thanks to its stretchable heavy-duty 
neoprene material. Very easy to adjust with a wide Velcro closure 
secured by a second fastening system.

•	Ideal to help animals going up and down stairs or getting in and out 
of your car. 

•	Recommended for hydrotherapy. 
•	Help patients suffering from arthritis, degenerative myelopathy or 

paralysis, walking.
•	Can be used to lift heavy dogs, instead of using towels.
•	Adjustable lifting straps for the owner comfort, as well as a padded 

handle for a snug grip.
•	Entirely washable.

All straps can be adjusted to accommodate breeds of varying heights and 
weights. Sold individually.

NEOPRENE 
MACHINE WASHABLE

A

CANIS-MOBILE®

Kart used in case of mobility loss to support dogs’ hind leg(s). Easy to 
set up and completely adjustable.

•	Welded, galvanised metal and aluminium chassis.
•	Adjustable height, length and straps. 
•	Soft rubber wheels.
•	Removable neoprene harness to ease washing.

Indications:
•	Paralysis or paresis of dogs’ hind legs: great for German Shepherds, 

Dachshunds, Labradors.
•	Functional rehabilitation after diagnosed herniated disc.
•	Temporary immobilisation post cruciate ligament surgery or injury, cast, 

splint. 

Supplied with a hind legs harness (Handy Canis).

A

B

C

D

E

Help with Canis-Mobile® selection: measure A, B and C and determine the kart size (small, medium or large).  
Then select the compatible hind legs harness size (D and E).

CANIS-MOBILE® measurements 
A) Thorax circumference behind the front legs. 
B) Length between the front and back legs. 
C) Tail height. 

HANDY CANIS measurements 
D) Abdomen circumference at the groin. 
E) Thigh circumference at the groin.

A

Code Size

D
Abdomen

circumference  
min. and max.

E

Thigh
circumference
min. and max.

Breed

227250  XS 30 - 33 cm 7,5 - 17 cm Yorkshire, Chihuahua

227252 S 33 - 36 cm 15 - 23 cm Dachshund

227254 M 36 - 50 cm 22 - 32 cm Basset Hound

227256 L 50 - 63 cm 31 - 36 cm
Golden Retriever, 

German Shepherd

227258 XL 63 - 81 cm 37 - 53 cm St. Bernard, Newfoundland

Code
SET

HANDY 
CANIS

size
Abdomen

circumference  
min. and max.

Thigh
circumference
min. and max.

CANIS 
MOBILE®

size
Thorax 

circumference
 Length 

min. and max.
Tail height

min. and max.

Max.
Weight

260571 S 33 - 36 cm 15 - 23 cm Small 41 cm maxi 16 - 26 cm 17 - 27 cm 10 kg

260575 M 36 - 50 cm 22 - 32 cm Medium 66 cm maxi 25 - 35 cm 24 - 38 cm 30 kg

260580 L 50 - 63 cm 31 - 36 cm
Large 90 cm maxi 35 - 50 cm 41 - 56 cm 50 kg

260581 XL 63 - 81 cm 37 - 53 cm

A B CED

HANDY CANIS measurements CANIS-MOBILE® measurements



S
M

A
LL

 A
N

IM
A

LS

26

NEW

NEW

EXAMED
Latex pre-powdered disposable examination gloves. Lightweight 
for improved dexterity and reduced hand fatigue.

•	Ambidextrous, strong and comfortable gloves.
•	Extremely stretchable (+650%): no more tearing !
•	Rolled edges.
•	Non sterile.

Sold in boxes of 100 gloves.

LIGHTLY POWDERED 
EXAMINATION GLOVES

Code x 100 Size

307745 6/7

307746 7/8

307747 8/9

307748 9/10

EXAMINATION 
GLOVES

LATEX

POWDER-FREE 

Code x 100 Size

307769 6/7

307770 7/8

307771 8/9

307772 9/10

LIMITED 
ALLERGENICITY

WITHOUT 
LATEX

VETRILE
Single-use synthetic examination gloves, 100% nitrile, 
powder-free, non-sterile.
•	Non spermicidal effect.
•	Ambidextrous.
•	Beaded cuff increasing the gloves strength. Easier to put on.
•	Limited allergic risk: no latex protein (type IV allergies due to chemical 

accelerators possible).
•	Good stretchability (400%) and resistance to perforations, as well as 

chemicals.
•	Antimicrobial barrier.

Sold in boxes of 100 gloves.

EXAMED POWDER-FREE
Powder-free disposable examination gloves made of latex.
•	Ambidextrous, strong and comfortable gloves.
•	Good stretchability > 650% elongation.
•	Double dipped to reduce porosity.
•	Rolled edges.
•	Non-sterile.

Sold in boxes of 100 gloves.

PROTECTION

26

LATEX

TESTIMONIALS
GLOVES
ARMSTRONG CREEK VET PRACTICE, VIC
Rachel, Vet Nurse
We never had any problem with Genia gloves. They are comfortable 
and smooth, without leaving your hands dry.

Code x 100 Size

307760 6/7 S

307761 7/8 M

307762 8/9 L

307763 9/10 XL



27

S
M

A
LL

 A
N

IM
A

LS

SURGITEK
Sterile latex surgical gloves, lightly powdered.

Ideal thickness for strong but sensitive gloves with excellent 
stretchability to add extra comfort and durability. Smooth and 
microtextured on the palm to optimise the grip on instruments.

•	High quality natural latex with low protein content to limit allergenicity.
•	Ultra sensitive for an optimal touch.
•	Micro-textured surface for a better grip.
•	Anatomically-designed fingers and thumb on the inside.
•	Rolled edges and lightly powdered for easier removal.

Sold in boxes of 50 pairs. Singly sterilised and wrapped.

PROTECTION

NEW

SURGICAL 
GLOVES

LATEX

POWDER-FREE 

SURGITEK POWDER-FREE
Anatomically-designed powder-free sterile surgical gloves with long 
cuffs.

•	High quality natural latex with low protein content to limit allergenicity.
•	Powder-free. 
•	Ultra sensitive for an optimal touch.
•	Micro-textured surface for a better grip.
•	High breaking strength: Median breaking strength 9 N minimum.
•	Rolled edges for easier removal.

Sold in boxes of 50 pairs of gloves. Singly sterilised and wrapped.

27

Code x 100 Size

307710 6

307712 6.5

307714 7

307716 7.5

307718 8

307720 8.5

SURGICAL 
GLOVES

LATEX 

LIGHTLY POWDERED 

Code x 50 Size

307698 6

307700 6.5

307702 7

307704 7.5

307706 8

307708 8.5



S
M

A
LL

 A
N

IM
A

LS

28

PERFUVET® DUO
Premium IV admin set for small animals with two injection ports. 
Compatible with most IV pumps. Premium quality tubing to prevent 
kinking.

•	Calibration: 20 drops/ml. 
•	200 cm Admin set: PVC tubing.
•	Luer-Lock.
•	Two injection site ports at 10 cm and 110 cm from the catheter.
•	Convenient clear and soft drip chamber.
•	On/off clamp.
•	Sharp piercing spike.
•	Flow control roller clamp.

Sold in boxes of 12 IV sets. 2 INJECTION 
PORTS

Luer-Lock hub

Clamp

2 injection ports

A

B

C

LUER-LOCK 
HUB

A

CLAMPINJECTION PORT

B C

LUER-LOCK 
CONNECTION

D

PERFUVET® PLUG
IV admin set for small animals with two injection ports. PERFUVET® 
PLUG is a 2 in 1 admin set with an extension set. Disconnect the 
extension line at 25 cm from the catheter. Compatible with most IV 
pumps. Premium quality tubing to prevent kinking.

•	Calibration: 20 drops/ml. 
•	200 cm Admin set: PVC tubing.
•	Luer-Lock.
•	Two injection site ports at 10 cm and 110 cm from the catheter.
•	Convenient clear and soft drip chamber.
•	On/off clamp.
•	Sharp piercing spike.
•	Flow control roller clamp.

Sold in boxes of 12 IV sets.

25 CM EXTENSION SET 
INCLUDED: 2 IN 1 !

Luer-Lock hub

Clamp

2 injection ports

A

B

C

D Luer-Lock connection

Our range of admin sets are known for the quality of their tubing, as well as their multiple injection ports. 
All compatible with most IV pumps on the market.

INJECTION

TE
S

TI
M

O
N

IA
LS

PERFUVET MICRO
GARDEN CITIES VET CLINIC, WA
Dr Simon, Vet
I like the Perfuvet Micro giving set because we don’t have any IV 
pump. It is lovely to have some degree of metered control of the flow 
rate. We do make sure to hang the I/V bag as high as possible to 
maximise the accuracy. Works well in small to medium dogs and cats.

BYFORD VET HOSPITAL, WA
Brooke, Practice Manager
The Perfuvet Micro is convenient; we use it for our anesthetic and 
hospitalised patients.

PERFUVET PLUG
RIVERTON ROSSMOYNE VET HOSPITAL, WA
Stacey, Practice Manager
The vets are happy with the size & length of the Perfuvet Plug and 
like the extra ports.

PERFUVET DUO
PANANIA VET CLINIC, NSW
Leanne, Practice Manager
Better quality than our previous product. Not pulling apart at connection 
for portals. 2 portals as compared to some other giving set.

Code Product

157395 PERFUVET® DUO

Code Product

157397 PERFUVET® PLUG



29

S
M

A
LL

 A
N

IM
A

LSPERFUVET® MICRO
IV admin set for small animals with two injection ports. The dial-type 
flow controller allows an easy and accurate setting of drip rates: 
ideal for paediatrics, or when you run out of IV pumps. Manually set 
up the ml/h. 

PERFUVET® MICRO is also a 2 in 1 as it includes a 25 cm extension 
set.

•	Calibration: 60 drops/ml. 
•	200 cm Admin set: PVC tubing.
•	Luer-Lock.
•	Convenient clear and soft drip chamber.
•	On/off clamp.
•	Sharp piercing spike.
•	Great to use for CRI’s (Constant Rate Infusions).

Sold in boxes of 12 IV sets.

ACCURATE FLOW 
REGULATOR 

Luer-Lock hub 

Clamp

2 injection ports

A

B

C

D Luer-Lock connection

INFUJECT-SITE
Extension sets (26,5 cm and 100 cm) with injection port included.

•	PVC extensions with Luer-Lock hub.
•	Injection port located at 5 cm from the catheter.
•	On/off clamp.
•	Available in 2 lengths.

Sold in boxes of 25 sets.

ClampC

1 injection portB

K-STAR
Star-shaped device, to use on admin sets to avoid kinking. It helps 
secure the catheter, and facilitates fluid flow. Quick and easy, it fits 
on standard tubings. Can also be used as a J Loop connector.

Sold in boxes of 50 K-stars.
RADIOLUCENT

Radiolucent

INJECTION PORT
Small see-through injection ports with luer-lock and wide injection 
platform.

Sold in boxes of 12 injection ports. Singly sterilised and wrapped.

WIDE 
PLATFORM

LUER-LOCK 
HUB

INJECTION

TESTIMONIALS
K-STAR
CAPE CREATURES VETERINARY HOSPITAL, WA
Genene, Head Vet Nurse
The K-star is fantastic to keep IV drops and avoid tubing kicking; 
really easy to use AND re-usable.

ABERDEEN VET CLINIC, VIC
Sharron, Practice Manager
We love the K-star! It’s ideal to stop the IV line from kinking.

GARDEN CITIES VET CLINIC, WA
Dr Simon, Vet
The K-star is fantastic, really simple. Nice tool.

Code Product

157398 PERFUVET® MICRO

Code
Diameter

Length
Tube 

capacityInt. Ext.

157399 2.9 mm 4.1 mm 26.5 cm 2.08 mL

157400 2.9 mm 4.1 mm 100 cm 6.72 mL

Code Pack. Product

191052 x 50 K-STAR - Anti kinking device

Code Description Pack.

157330 Male cap x 12



S
M

A
LL

 A
N

IM
A

LS

30

PERFUVET® TWIST
Let’s take away some of your day-to-day worries with our new 
PERFUVET® TWIST.  
This new device prevents patients from getting tangled up in the 
tubing.  
Composed of a reusable rotating base placed on the cage ceiling 
and a spiral extension set, this is the best combination for patients to 
move freely and prevent fluid flow obstruction. 
Why do you love it?

•	When patients walk in circles in the cage the spiral tubing will follow their 
movements, thanks to the rotating base.

•	Tubing will not tangle around the animal and will be less inclined to kink 
thanks to its spiral shape. 

•	It is ideal for hospitalized patients, overnight IV therapy, and patients with 
neurological disorders.

•	It will improve safety and save time. 

Ready to use kit includes:
- One grey base with an adhesive backing for permanent attachment to the 
top of the cage.
- Two blue shells connecting the extension set to the base.
- Three sterile 3 meters spiral extension sets with collar ring.

Sold as a kit including one base, two blue shells and three sterile spiral 
extension sets.

x 3

CONTENT OF THE KIT

INJECTION

IDEAL FOR YOUR: 

Hospitalised 
patients 

Neurological 
disorders 

Overnight 
IV therapy 

Anxious 
patients 

Spiral tubing

Rotating base 
360°C

A TIME  
SAVER

PREVENT TUBING 
TANGLING

TE
S

TI
M

O
N

IA
LS

PERFUVET TWIST

WYNYARD VET CLINIC, TAS
Jane, Vet Nurse
The Perfuvet Twist is brilliant! We used it with a hospitalised dog 
who didn’t get tangled in the cage.

COMPANION ANIMAL PRACTICE, NSW
Dylan, Head Vet Nurse
We have definitely been using the Perfuvet twist. They are a great 
product, each time we use them they are easy to install and the 
animals are about to move around the cage freely.

ABERDEEN VET CLINIC, VIC
Sharron, Practice Manager
We use the Perfuvet Twist for our hospitalised patients. We find 
it much easier than regular admin sets, as it’s not getting tangled 
around the patient’s legs.

Code Description

157450 Perfuvet® Twist kit (1 base, 2 blue shells and 3 spiral tubings)

157451 3 spiral tubings

157452 Set of 2 blue shells



31

S
M

A
LL

 A
N

IM
A

LS

INJECTION

Twist  
the blue shells 

in the grey base.

4

Connect the 
bottom end to 
the catheter. 

6

Stick the grey base 
permanently on the 
ceiling of the cage, 
thanks to its stong 

adhesive.

1

Insert the spiral 
extension set into the 

first blue shell.

2

Assemble the second 
blue shell into the 

first one. The spiral 
extension set is now 
locked into the shells. 

3

5

Connect an  
IV set to the  

top spiral end. 



S
M

A
LL

 A
N

IM
A

LS

32

MOVABLE 
WINGS

OPTIMAL 
STABILITY

Code x 12 Length Size (G) Ext. diameter

157850 19 mm 24G x 3/4’’ 0.7 mm

157852 25 mm 22G x 1’’ 0.9 mm

157854 33 mm 20G x 1 1/4’’ 1.1 mm

157856 45 mm 18G x 1 3/4’’ 1.3 mm

D

C A

Ergonomic finger rest Transparent  
viewing  
chamber

Calibrated filter Silicone-coated tri-beveled 
needle for optimal sharpness

VETERINARY  
QUALITY

ANIVEN®

FEP intravenous catheter featuring flexible wings for easy placement. 
Ultra-sharp tri-beveled needle.

•	Long triple-bevel designed to minimise patient discomfort and tissue 
trauma (A).

•	A silicone layer coating the needle and catheter results in a smooth 
transition from needle to catheter during insertion.

•	Silicone-coated Teflon Fluoroethylene Propylene (FEP) catheter to 
prevent kinking during catheter insertion (B).

•	Transparent viewing chamber for immediate visualisation of blood 
reflux.

•	Porous membrane allows a quick blood rise into the viewing chamber 
(C). 

•	Ergonomic ‘finger rest’ for a smooth and controlled placement (D).
•	Movable and flexible wings with two grooves to comfortably fit 

animal’s limb (E).
•	Catheter can be stitched in place, thanks to its wing holes.
•	Luer-Lock cap with the catheter colour code (F).

Sold in boxes of 12 catheters. Singly sterilised and wrapped.

A

B

C
D

E

F

F

E

B

Luer-Lock cap

Flexible movable wings

Silicone-coated FEP catheter

Needle guard

TESTIMONIALS
ANIVEN
ADVANCED VET NURSE TRAINING, WA
Samantha, Owner
I tried out a new style of IV catheter called Aniven from Genia 
Australia. I think these will be great for those patients who roll 
around in their cage and pull their catheter out, the wings will be 
much easier to tape in that other types of catheters.

INJECTION



33

S
M

A
LL

 A
N

IM
A

LS

INJECTION

NEW

ANIVASC®

FEP intravenous catheter with fixed wings and a tri-beveled needle.

•	Long tri-beveled needle for great pricking, efficient and painless 
insertion (A).

•	Optimal glide thanks to the silicone covering the needle and the 
catheter.

•	Silicone-coated Fluorinated Ethylene Propylene (FEP) catheter to 
prevent from kinking during catheter insertion (B).

•	Transparent viewing chamber for immediate visualisation of blood 
reflux.

•	Porous membrane allowing a quick blood rise into the viewing 
chamber (C).

•	Ergonomic ‘finger rest’ for a smooth and controlled placement (D).
•	Fixed colour-coded polypropylene wings (E).
•	Catheter can be stitched on, thanks to the holes on the wings.
•	Luer-Lock cap (F).

Sold in boxes of 12 catheters. Singly sterilised and wrapped.

VETERINARY  
QUALITY

A

B

C

D

E

F

D

C A

Ergonomic finger restTransparent
viewing 
chamber

Calibrated filter for 
hygienic installation

Silicone-coated triple-bevel 
needle for optimal pricking

veterinary excellence

COMFORTABLE 
GRIP

OPTIMAL 
INSERTIONCode x 12  Dimensions Size (G)

157900 0,7 x 19 mm 24G

157902 0,9 x 25 mm 22G

157904 1,1 x 33 mm 20G

157906 1,3 x 45 mm 18G

157864 1,6 x 105 mm 16G

157868 2,1 x 80 mm 14G

157870 2,1 x 105 mm 14G

F Luer-Lock cap

E

B

Flexible fixed wings

Silicone-coated FEP catheter

Needle guard



S
M

A
LL

 A
N

IM
A

LS

34

TWIST IT 
TO LOCK IT !

DISPOJECT® 
SAFETY INSULIN SYRINGE
40 IU insulin syringe of 1 mL with a 29G x 1/2’’ (13 x 0.3 mm) 
ultra-fine needle.

•	Sterile, disposable, latex-free.
•	Innovative safe system to secure the needle after use in three easy steps: 

- After the injection, pull the plastic guard up
- Twist it to lock it 
- Snap the top off

•	Save space in your sharp container !

Sold in boxes of 100 syringes. Singly sterilised and wrapped.

3. Snap the top off.

2. Twist it to lock it.

1. After the injection, pull the plastic guard up.

INJECTION

PLEASE CONTACT US 
TO GET YOUR 

FREE INFORMATIVE POSTER 

FOR YOUR CLIENTS
Code x 100 Size Graduation

107136 1 mL 40 IU



35

S
M

A
LL

 A
N

IM
A

LSNEW

PRIMAJECT® NEEDLES
Stainless steel disposable hypodermic needles.

•	Tri-beveled and silicone-coated cannula.
•	6% taper, Luer-Lock.
•	Epoxy resin hub.
•	Sterilised with ethylene oxide.
•	Latex-free, DEHP-free.

Sold in boxes of 100 needles.

MADE FOR 
VETS 

IDEAL FOR THICKER 
ANIMAL SKIN

INJECTION

Code
x 100

Size   Size (G)

147602 0,5 x 16 mm 25G x 5/8’’

147604 0,6 x 16 mm 23G x 5/8’’

147608 0,6 x 25 mm 23G x 1’’

147610 0,7 x 16 mm 22G x 5/8’’

147616 0,8 x 16 mm 21G x 5/8’’

147618 0,8 x 25 mm 21G x 1’’

147624 0,9 x 25 mm 20G x 1’’

147634 1,2 x 38 mm 18G x 1 1/2’’



S
M

A
LL

 A
N

IM
A

LS

36

NEW

     

UROLENE® CAT 
High quality sterile urinary cat catheter featuring a rotating luer-lock 
end,  providing better comfort for the patient.

•	360° rotating collar - with four stitching holes. Offers more 
comfort on patient’s prepuce, as it follows the cat’s movement. 

•	For a perfect fit, choose between: 
- Closed rounded end with two side holes: atraumatic, and easier 
to insert into the urethra.
- Open end: ideal to unblock a cat with urethral obstruction.

•	Luer-Lock hub: easier for urine collection.
•	Made of medical grade elastomer of Polyether Block Amide providing 

a great balance between rigidity and flexibility. Non-reactive material, 
ideal to leave in, up to three days.

•	DEHP-free & radiotransparent.
•	Available in 3 sizes: open or closed end and colour coded (blue: 

2.5FG, pink: 3FG, green: 4 FG).

Sold individually or in boxes of 12 catheters. Singly sterilised and wrapped.

UROLENE® DOG
High quality sterile urinary dog catheter.

•	Rounded closed end with two side holes: atraumatic and easy to 
insert into the urethra.

•	Excellent balance between flexibility & rigidity.
•	Luer-Lock hub: easier for urine collection.
•	Made of medical grade Polyamide.
•	DEHP-free & radiotransparent.
•	Available in 5 sizes, colour coded according to the size.

Sold individually or in boxes of 12 catheters. Singly sterilised and wrapped.

360° ROTATING COLLAR 
WITH 4 STITCHING HOLES

CLOSED END 
2 SIDE HOLES

OPEN END

CLOSED END 
2 SIDE HOLES

LUER-LOCK 
HUB

ATRAUMATIC

UROLENE® URINARY CATHETERSINJECTION

NEW LENGTH AVAILABLE: 
3FG 1.0 X 130 MM

TE
S

TI
M

O
N

IA
LS

URINARY CATHETER

ELTHAM VETERINARY PRACTICE, VIC
Amanda, Head Vet Nurse
Urolene catheters are so nice and smooth, compared to others. 
The material makes them easy to insert into patients.

LISMORE VET CLINIC, NSW
Dr Richard, Vet
We’ve been using Genia urinary catheters for years. They don’t spin 
too much around at the junction and come in several sizes.

CROYDON VET CLINIC, VIC
Tara, Head Vet Nurse
Genia urinary catheters are easy to work with; the vets like them.

GREENCROSS VETS ARMADALE, WA
Venessa, Practice Manager
Genia urinary catheters are so easy to use ! They go through really 
well. They have as well a wide size reference, to fit them all!
Cat catheters: We like the fact we can easily stitch the base in. 
Dog catheters: They are durable. They’re nice and sturdy, without 
being too stiff.

THE VET GROUP WOLLASTON, VIC
Libbie, Practice Manager
We like the fact we can stitch the urinary catheters. They are really 
comfortable for the patients.

Code
Closed end

Model Size

306920 Without stylet 4 FG  1.3 x 300 mm

306922 Without stylet 5 FG  1.7 x 350 mm

306924 Without stylet 6 FG     2 x 450 mm

306926 Without stylet 8 FG  2.6 x 500 mm

306928 Without stylet 10 FG  3.3 x 600 mm

Code 
Closed end

Code 
 Open end

Model Size

306898 - With stylet 2.5 FG 0.8 x 110 mm

306900 306940 With stylet 3 FG 1.0 x 110 mm

306906 306941 With stylet 3 FG 1.0 x 130 mm

306902 306942 With stylet 4 FG 1.3 x 140 mm

306904 - Without stylet 3 FG 1.0 x 110 mm

306907 - Without stylet 3 FG 1.0 x 130 mm



     
37

SURGICAL 
INSTRUMENTS



38

IN
S

TR
U

M
E

N
TA

TI
O

N

METZENBAUM SCISSORS
Surgical quality stainless steel Metzenbaum scissors with shine finish.

MAYO STILLE SCISSORS
Surgical quality stainless steel Mayo stille scissors with shine finish.

MAYO SERRATED SCISSORS
Surgical quality stainless steel Mayo serrated scissors with shine finish.

SPENCER SCISSORS
Surgical quality stainless steel Spencer scissors with matte finish.

A

B

SURGERY SCISSORS NEEDLE HOLDERS

IRIDECTOMY SCISSORS
Stainless steel screw-type scissors with satin matte finish.

Code Description

600928 10.5 cm - Surgical - Straight

600929 10.5 cm - Surgical - Curved

Sharp end

Code Description
A 601410  14 cm - Cryocut - Screw - Straight
B 601413  14 cm - Cryocut - Screw - Curved

601412  18 cm - Cryocut - Screw - Straight

601414  18 cm - Cryocut - Screw - Curved

Code Description

601420  15 cm - Cryocut - Screw - Straight

601422  17 cm - Cryocut - Screw - Straight

601423  15 cm - Cryocut - Screw - Curved

601424  17 cm - Cryocut - Screw - Curved

Code Description

601456  17 cm - Surgical - Screw - Straight

Code Description

601256  11 cm - Surgical - Screw - Straight



39

IN
S

TR
U

M
E

N
TA

TI
O

N

SCISSORS

MAYO HEGAR NEEDLE HOLDER
Stainless steel needle holder with tungsten plates. Matte finish.

OLSEN HEGAR NEEDLE HOLDER
Stainless steel needle holder with tungsten plates. Matte finish.

MATHIEU NEEDLE HOLDER
Stainless steel needle holder with tungsten plates. Matte finish.

GILLIES NEEDLE HOLDER
Stainless steel needle holder. Matte finish.

TOWEL CLAMP
Towel clamps.

KILLIAN SPECULUM
Stainless steel 9 cm vaginal speculum for small animals. Set screw 
adjustment for desired opening.

TUNGSTEN CARBIDE TUNGSTEN CARBIDE

TUNGSTEN CARBIDE

SURGERYNEEDLE HOLDERS

Code Length

650882 9 cm

Code Length

307980  9 cm

Code Description

607028  14 cm - Tungsten  

607030  18 cm - Tungsten  

Code Description

607003  14 cm - Tungsten  

607006  18 cm - Tungsten

Code Description

607016  17 cm - Tungsten

Code Description

607022  16 cm - Standard



40

IN
S

TR
U

M
E

N
TA

TI
O

N

ADSON FORCEPS
Surgical quality stainless steel dissecting forceps with matte finish.

ADSON BROWN FORCEPS
Surgical quality stainless steel dissecting forceps with matte finish.

DEBAKEY FORCEPS
Surgical quality stainless steel dissecting forceps with matte finish.

CRILE FORCEPS
Surgical quality stainless steel hemostatic forceps.

SURGERY FORCEPS

Code Description

650320  12 cm - Without teeth 

650322  12 cm - With teeth 

Code Description

650335  12 cm - With teeth 

Code Description

650580  15 cm - Straight - Teeth 1,5 mm

Code Description

657014  14 cm - Without teeth - Straight

657020  14 cm - Without teeth - Curved



41

IN
S

TR
U

M
E

N
TA

TI
O

N

FORCEPS

HALSTEAD MOSQUITO 
FORCEPS
Surgical quality stainless steel hemostatic forceps.

ROCHESTER PEAN FORCEPS
Surgical quality stainless steel hemostatic forceps.

ALLIS FORCEPS
Surgical quality stainless steel hemostatic forceps.

A

B

HARTMANN FORCEPS - 
ALLIGATOR
Stainless steel Hartmann foreign body forceps.

SURGERY

OVARIECTOMY HOOK
Surgical quality ovariectomy hook.
•	Round knurled handle for excellent grip. 
•	Medium ball size (ø 2.8 mm) for optimal grip.

Sold individually.

Code Description

657004  12 cm - Without teeth - Straight

657006  12 cm - Without teeth - Curved

Code Description
A 657030  18 cm - Without teeth - Straight
B 657032  18 cm - Without teeth - Curved

Code Description

657000  15,5 cm - With teeth - Straight

Code Length

307976  8 cm

307975  14 cm

Code Outside diameter Length

220360 6 mm 17,5 cm



42



43

INTRODUCING MANO MEDICAL: YOUR INNOVATIVE 
PARTNER IN VETERINARY EQUIPMENT
Mano Medical, now part of the Genia Group, brings over 20 years of 
expertise in providing high-quality veterinary equipment designed to meet 
the needs of veterinary practices. Specialising in digital imaging solutions 
and innovative products, Mano Medical is committed to enhancing patient 
care and supporting veterinary professionals.

Through Genia Australia, we are pleased to introduce a selection of Mano 
Medical’s cutting-edge products:

We are excited to support your veterinary practice with these innovative 
solutions from Mano Medical via Genia.

Warming System:

Ensure the optimal body 
temperature of your patients 
with our advanced carbon 
technology warming system, 
specifically designed for 
veterinary use.

Blood Pressure:

Discover the precision and 
ease of the Vet BP Doppler, 
offering reliable and accurate 
blood pressure monitoring 
for veterinary practices.

Genia Seal & Cut:

The Genia Seal & Cut is a versatile electrosurgery device that meets 
a wide range of surgical needs. It combines monopolar and bipolar 
modes, multiple cutting and coagulation options, and vessel sealing, 
all within a compact, reliable generator.

This system also features autoclavable instruments, providing 
durability and extended use (up to 100 times).



44

E
Q

U
IP

M
E

N
T

CARBON TECH

 CARBON TECHNOLOGY
•	Energy is evenly distributed throughout the mat.
•	Optimal temperature reached within a few minutes.
•	Safer technology as it delivers a low contact temperature, while 

transferring enough energy to the patients to keep them warm. Does not 
store heat.

 INTEGRATED TEMPERATURE PROBE
•	Increased power for warming efficiently, while remaining safe thanks to 

the automated temperature regulation. 
•	Place the patient straight on the mat. Three speed levels: click on the 

power button to change the speed. Green & blue options are ideal for 
recoveries and red for surgeries.

•	High sensitivity sensor and regulator: contact temperature maintained 
below 42°C (107.6°F).

 HIGHLY RESISTANT MAT
•	*Protective coating guaranteed for 5 years against bites and scratches.
•	Easy cleaning and storage: power block can be disconnected.
•	Safety shutdown after 12-hour-use.

WARMING SYSTEM

TE
S

TI
M

O
N

IA
LS

CARBON TECH
ADVANCED VET NURSE TRAINING, WA 
Samantha, Owner
Did you know that rectal temperatures are not always the most 
accurate way to assess an anaesthetised patients core body 
temperature? 

The patients rectum can dilate during anaesthesia, and the 
temperature of the rectal zone is not regulated as a priority by the 
animals body. 

A better option for monitoring is the oesophageal probe, hands up 
who only just learnt that today like me! ✋ 

I’ve recently been looking into heating options for patients under 
anaesthesia, and the safety concerns surrounding them and ive 
come across this carbon tech heating mat from Genia Australia. 

It’s designed to be quite soft and have no rigid heating elements 
so reduces the risk of compression sores and ischemia which can 
be an issue with older patients and those under anaesthetic for 
prolonged periods of time. 

The other great aspect I love is the temperature probes to prevent it 
from overheating, even if the mat is used incorrectly. 

Have you ever seen a burn from one of the old school style mats?

MT GRAVATT VETERINARY CLINIC, QLD 
Renee, Vet Nurse
I have absolutely been loving the new carbon tech heat matts! 
Both sizes have been working really well in keeping all our patients 
warm under anaesthetic aswell as keeping them comfortable after 
procedures :) 

The waterproof material and fast warming has been perfect for our 
daily surgery and hospital patients.

VETS ON PARKER, VIC 
Kathryn, Vet Nurse
The heat mat is working really well so far, we use it for our sterile 
surgeries and we’ve found it’s keeping our patients warmer for 
longer. The size fits perfectly to our table and it’s easily to clean.

PYRAMID VET SURGERY, QLD
Siobhan, Vet Nurse
We love our Genia’s heat mat, it heats up nicely and it’s so easy to 
clean. We use it for all our surgeries.

ADELAIDE VET GOODWOOD ROAD, SA
Mandi, Nurse
Heats up quickly but does not overheat. Great that the power level 
can be adjusted.

Code Wattage Size Description

800000 25W 52 x 62 cm CARBONTECH MAT

800002 50W 52 x 112 cm CARBONTECH MAT

YEARSYEARS

5 G
U

A R A N T E E
D

*

SMART       SAFE



45

E
Q

U
IP

M
E

N
T

WARMING SYSTEM

Increased safety with integrated regulation device

CarbonTech is equipped with a temperature probe and a high 
accuracy limiter, to ensure that the contact temperature does not 
exceed the safety limit (42°C).

Extra flat, Carbon Tech V2 carbon fabric does not store heat.

For higher safety, the power is turned off automatically after 12 
hours of use.

42°C (107.6 F)
maximum

Carbon Tech technology

Carbon Tech incorporates a high density carbon fabric, specially 
designed for even heat distribution.

The soft and resistant coating offers more comfort to the patient.

Long-life and high efficiency

CarbonTech reaches its regulation temperature within just  
five minutes.

CarbonTech is designed to maintain the temperature necessary 
for warming the animal during long periods.

Strong and hygienic

A fastening system allows you to connect the power block safely 
and securely to the heat mat. The power block can be stored under 
the surgery table to ensure a safe working environment.

The protective coating of CarbonTech is designed for maximum 
resistance to animal scratching and biting and is totally waterproof.

CarbonTech can be easily cleaned with your normal veterinary 
cleaner. You can disconnect the power cable when cleaning.

Easy cleaning 
with disconnectable 
power block

High density 
carbon fabric

Instant and 
even heating

3 heating levels 
50, 80 & 100%

Detachable cable 
for easy cleaning

Automatic  
power cut out



46

E
Q

U
IP

M
E

N
T

WARMING SYSTEM

Place your warming system on the surface where it will be used, such as a surgery table, recovery 
cage, etc. Ensure the mat is flat and positioned correctly to provide optimal warmth to the animal.

Connect your mat to the power block. To do this, align the two white dots on the plug. Once 
aligned, clip the plug together. Then, twist the blue part around the connection to secure it firmly. 
This ensures a stable connection that won’t come loose during use.

Plug in the cable. Connect the cable from your warming mat to a power outlet. The fastening system 
allows you to securely attach the power block of the mat beneath the surgery table or around the 
cages. It provides a safe and efficient work environment without cluttering your workspace.

To turn on your mat, press the power button for 2-3 seconds. The mat will start warming up. Allow 
around 5 minutes to become fully operational.

Once the mat is on, you can select the desired power level. Press the same button once to cycle 
through the power levels. The color of the indicator light will show the selected power level: 100% 
(red), 80% (blue), or 50% (green). These power levels correspond to the amount of heat supplied 
by the mat, ensuring the animal receives the appropriate amount of warmth.

By following these steps, you can ensure a safe and effective warming process for your veterinary 
procedures, enhancing the care and comfort of the animals under your supervision.

1
2
3
4
5

INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE:

TE
S

TI
M

O
N

IA
LS

CARBON TECH

ABERDEEN VET CLINIC, VIC
Sharron, Practice Manager
We purchased the Genia warming System about 12 months ago 
for our wet / dental table. It’s been wonderful, we have found our 
patients are staying warmer while under for long procedures and 
therefore recovering a lot quicker and happier.

RIPLEY VET HOSPITAL, QLD
Tanya Kunzel, Practice Manager
Easy and efficient to use with patient directly on the mat. Safe to 
use for our patients and easy to keep clean. Works amazingly at 
maintaining temperature during surgery.

E
Q

U
IP

M
E

N
T

TE
S

TI
M

O
N

IA
LS

CARBON TECH

BOORGAOON VET CLINIC, WA
Bree, Head Vet Nurse
We have been using our large carbon tech heating mat for a few 
months now and love it! It’s super easy to clean, heats up quickly 
and does a great job at maintaining a patient’s temperature during 
surgery. The padding is thick enough to support the patient, but not 
too bulky, so it’s still easy to store.

KARDINIA VET CLINIC, VIC
Georgia, Practice Manager
All the staff really like the heat mat! It warms the patients really well and 
is easy to clean and store. Perfect for dentals as it just wipes clean!



47

E
Q

U
IP

M
E

N
T

VET DOPPLER
Blood pressure monitoring 
especially designed for pets
•	Ergonomic design, small and light-weight
•	Reliable, accurate, robust and liquid proof
•	Rechargeable battery operated
•	4 cuffs in different sizes
•	3 different probes

BLOOD PRESSURE

BLOOD PRESSURE PROBE
Large & sensitive beam for a 

quick flow detection 
 

TRANSESOPHAGEAL DOPPLER PROBE 
A cardiac monitoring solution during surgeries, 

on anesthetised patients

PENCIL PROBE 
For easy exotic animals’ examination

Code Description

801000 DOPPLER BP - Full kit

SPARE PARTS 

Code Description

801012 Plastic cover

801002 Headset

801004 Pencil probe (exotics)

801006 Blood pressure probe 8mhz

801008 Oesophageal probe for monitoring

801010 AC adaptor for AUS

801014 Battery

801016 Cuff 4-8cm

801018 Cuff 6-11cm

801020 Cuff 7-13cm

801022 Cuff 8-15cm

801024 Sphygmomanometer

NON INVASIVE METHOD
Reliable & highly accurate

FULL SET WITH A 8 MHz PROBE
with a large beam for better flow direction

OPTIONAL PROBES
Pencil and transesoephageal 

DOPPLER SET INCLUDES: 
✔ ️1 8Mhz probe 

✔ ️Battery charger 

✔ ️Sphygmomanometer 

✔ ️4 cuffs in different sizes 
    (4-8 cm, 6-11 cm, 7-13 cm and 8-15 cm) 

✔ ️Headset 

✔ ️Tube of gel 
All the accessories are packed in a carrying case.

Adapted for multi-use



48

E
Q

U
IP

M
E

N
T

BLOOD PRESSURE

TE
S

TI
M

O
N

IA
LS

TE
S

TI
M

O
N

IA
LS

DOPPLER - PENCIL PROBE
EXOTIC VET NURSE TRAINING,WA
Samantha Clutterbuck, Owner
For reptiles, I’ve recently discovered these dopplers with pencil probes 
from Genia Australia that are amazing. The pencil probe can be used 
in place of a regular small square probe but I find it’s especially helpful 
when looking for chelonian (turtle and tortoise) heart sounds. 

The best place to find these heart sounds is generally the left 
thoracic inlet, but if you’ve ever tried this yourself, you’ll know it 
can be quite deep, and require pushing your fingers onto the little 
square probe quite firmly to hear it.

TE
S

TI
M

O
N

IA
LS

DOPPLER
BAYSIDE VETS, NSW
Naomi Illguth, Hospital Manager
The doppler is GREAT, works just as we hope. Nice and straightforward 
to use and clear sounds, we have no issues with it at all :)

VET PRAC, QLD
Margie, Owner
Genia Doppler has the same setup and application process as the 
Parks Doppler. The slim shape and size means that it is easy and 
convenient to use in the clinical setting. I noted that the probe was quite 
streamlined and the crystal is covered by a sturdy protective sleeve.

Lesley, Nurse
We use the VetTech BP doppler in our practice.  We are happy 
with its performance, particularly because we can hear the patient’s 
pulse throughout the procedure. 
The improvements that we could recommend would be that the 
velcro on the cuffs be lengthened to keep the cuff in place more 
effectively.

BONDI VET HOSPITAL, NSW
Brooke, Nurse
This doppler is honestly the best and easiest doppler I’ve ever used. 
Placement and securing takes less than two minutes, even on the 
smallest of patients or the weakest of pulses. It’s a nice small size, 
lightweight and the sound is super clear. 

Keeli, Nurse
The DopplerVet is by far the most efficient and effective doppler I 
have used, with its compact storage case it is easy to ensure that 
when it is not being used it is protected. The battery life is long 
lasting and allows it to be in use the majority of the day without 
needing to be put on the charger in between patients. The probe is 
very efficient with finding the pulse and the sound is not dramatically 
disturbed by the smallest of movements.

Elsa, Nurse
The doppler has been great to use. The portable size allows easy 
transfer with patients.  The wide beam probe makes it easier to 
locate the pulse and there is minimal background noise. 

ANIMAL EMERGENCY SERVICE UNDERWOOD, QLD
Dr Jaxon Anderson, Vet
Nurses team I have been testing in clinic and it seems to be working 
exceptionally well for our critical patients. We tested it against the 
current doppler that we own and on a very sick patient with a 
very low blood pressure, the Genia was able to pick it up which is 
fantastic since the one we own currently could not pick it up.

DOPPLER
THE CAT CLINIC GOLD COAST, QLD
Dr Nicki, Vet
We’ve been using it for about a month now, I really like how it’s 
compact, and feels quite sturdy compared to the Parks Doppler I’m 
used to. The cables, the crystal, and even the doppler device feels 
rock solid. The ability to plug in a normal headphone jack without 
added equipment is a plus too. Honestly I’ve got no complaints! I’m 
just hoping it doesn’t break down as often as the Parkes and I’d be 
the happiest person alive!

ARH ESSENDON FIELDS, VIC
Danielle, Head Vet Nurse
The doppler is amazing. Everyone loves it. Picking up a pulse is 
super quick. The probe is robust, as expected.

ZOE MARKHAM, TAS
Zoe Markham, Training and consulting
I have used quite a few monitoring machines over my years of work. 
And although multi parameter monitors are fantastic, I never felt 
comfortable with the readings I got from cats. I much prefer Doppler 
reading for our feline friends. The Doppler Vet BP from Genia gives 
me everything I know and love in a Doppler. Clear headphones of 
you need to keep the room quieter (especially when taking a feeling 
blood pressure!), or an integrated speaker that had lovely coat 
done, multi sizes of cuffs for animals of all sizes, not just cats, the 
transversal linear probe has a lovely long cord so you don’t have to 
be right next to the patient if you don’t need to and its very sensitive 
probe allows for clear readings, the sphygmomanometer (or the 
squeezie BP display) is very sensitive to touch giving you great 
control over the pressure in the cuff and allows a quick release. 
I find this to be very helpful especially if your patient becomes 
uncomfortable for any reason and allows for multi readings (to 
get an average) to be done smoothly and efficiently. I also love 
that the Doppler comes with a thick gel which is imperative for 
getting readings. The machine itself is a breeze to use with straight 
forward smooth touch buttons. While Doppler’s can be fiddly in the 
beginning to get used to the sensitivity and ease of use this machine 
makes using it a breeze. This is something you want to have in your 
monitoring kit not just for blood pressure but for checking blood 
flow in damaged limbs or during CPR when checking for blood flow 
for compression efficiency. It’s a very handy unit to have in the clinic.



49

E
Q

U
IP

M
E

N
T

Reliable and highly accurate device

Measures blood pressure on small animals (including exotics) and 
detects blood pressure irregularities and changes.

Blood pressure measurement in veterinary medicine

At the beginning of the disease, the symptoms of arterial 
hypertension in animals are difficult to detect. In many cases, the 
diagnosis is made too late. Primarily older animals and particularly 
cats are affected by hypertension, however there are also a lot of 
indications seen in dogs.

A periodic check should be performed on older animals: blood 
analysis (detection of kidney insufficiency) and blood pressure 
measurement to detect hypertension. According to current studies, 
up to 30% of cats suffering from chronic kidney insufficiency have 
systemic hypertension. Cerebral, ocular, and severe renal problems 
can be a consequence of arterial hypertension.

It is also useful to perform blood pressure screening before or during 
an infusion: the arterial pressure can be a suggestive indicator of an 
animal’s condition before an infusion. The veterinarian can adjust 
the infusion according to the results.

Monitoring with the Doppler

The Doppler allows the flow detection in the artery. The probe 
can be affixed to the animal’s paw or tail during an anaesthesia or 
during intensive care. The veterinary team will hear a sound signal 
reflecting heart rate and pulse.

BLOOD PRESSURE

Select the appropriate cuff, attach it to the sphygmomanometer, and place it around the chosen 
artery (the radial, cranial tibial, and median coccygeal arteries are the most practical to monitor).

Clip the hair as short as possible or wet the hair with alcohol over the chosen artery.

Apply gel on the probe and place it in contact with the skin over the chosen artery. Don’t apply too 
much pressure, as it could stop the blood flow. The part with the crystal should be placed parallel 
to the artery’s blood flow.

Hold the probe softly with your finger or attach it to the limb with an adhesive bandage. The probe 
is correctly placed when you hear a clear pulsatile blood flow.

Inflate the cuff with the sphygmomanometer until the pulsatile blood flow is no longer audible.

Slowly deflate the cuff using the back trigger on the sphygmomanometer while observing the 
gauge.

Record your blood pressure reading at the first audible arterial pulse. This is your Systolic Arterial 
Pressure (SAP).

As the cuff deflates, listen carefully to obtain the Diastolic Arterial Pressure (DAP).

To validate the results, it’s recommended to record multiple consecutive measurements, average 
the middle 3 readings, and record your average SAP.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE:

CHOOSING THE RIGHT CUFF

The cuff should be approximately 30–40% of the circumference of the cuff 
site. The cuff size should be noted in the medical record for future reference.

It can be placed on either a limb or the tail, depending on the animal’s 
anatomy and the clinician’s preference. It is important to document the 
chosen cuff placement site in the medical record.

RECORDING MEASUREMENTS

Typically, the first measurement is discarded. Record at least 3, but 
preferably 5–7, consecutive and consistent measurements (with less than 
20% variability in systolic values). Calculate the average of these values to 
determine the SAP. If there is any uncertainty, repeat the measurements. 

Ensure you use the same limb and the same size cuff for all measurements. 
Record these details, including the multiple measurements, on your records 
form.



50

E
Q

U
IP

M
E

N
T

ELECTROSURGERY

SEAL & CUT
Genia SEAL&CUT is designed to meet a wide range of surgical 
needs, offering both monopolar and bipolar options with various 
cutting and coagulation modes combined with vessel sealing.

•	Time-out Function (Optional): automatically stops HF (high frequency) 
output after prolonged unintended activation.

•	Toggle Foot Switch: allows switching between monopolar and bipolar 
modes using a dual-paddle footswitch.

•	BiCoag Alarms: audio feedback alarm that alerts you when bipolar 
coagulation is complete, helping to reduce tissue charring and sticking to 
the forceps, to prevent overburning.

•	Remote Power Setting: hand switch pencil can be used to control power 
remotely.

KEY FEATURES

Smart ESU - Electrosurgery unit
An advanced device that uses real-time tissue feedback to automatically 
adjust power output, ensuring precise cutting and coagulation.
+ Minimises tissue damage and surgical complications.
+ Enhances precision for safer, more effective surgeries.
 
6SENSE™ technology
An advanced feedback-controlled technology that maintains set power 
by sensing six parameters (voltage, current, power, tissue density, 
return electrode, and leakage RF current) at 4000 times per second.
+ Minimises electrode drag across tissues.
+ No need to adjust power setting as tissue changes.
+ Reduces thermal damage by 50%, promoting faster recovery.
+ Minimises collateral tissue damage and neuromuscular risks.
+ Decreases interference with other OT (operation theatre) equipment.
+ Reduces charring and sparking, ensuring cleaner cuts.
 
Smart ENDO-CUT mode 
It divides cutting into cycles of cut and pause, automatically adjusting 
pauses based on tissue density. Optimised for polypectomy and 
papillotomy, 
+ Enables precise cutting with coagulation in each pause.
+ Adapts cut-pause intervals to tissue impedance.
 
Randomised spray coag
Unlike conventional spray coagulation, this feature randomises spray 
patterns to achieve even coagulation across larger areas.
+ Sparks initiate further from tissue for uniform coagulation.
+ Lower power requirements, less necrosis, and faster results.
+ Enhanced performance when combined with Argon-enhanced 
ESUs.
 
BiCoag alarm
Audio feedback alarm that alerts you when bipolar coagulation is 
complete, especially useful in endoscopic procedures where tissue 
isn’t directly visible. 
+ Prevents over-coagulation and tissue sticking to the forceps.
+ Minimises smoke, tissue charring, necrosis, and prevent overburning.

TE
S

TI
M

O
N

IA
LS

SEAL & CUT

NICKLIN WAY VET SURGERY, QLD
Jasmin, Head Nurse
We’re really enjoying using Genia Seal & Cut. We find the sealer 
especially helpful for spays, as it clamps easily onto fat. We’ve also 
tried the new cut/sealer handpiece during a splenectomy, and we 
loved it—it’s already making a difference.

Code Description

803000 MV1 full kit

803002 Rotation kit

803004 Autoclavable patient return electrode plate

803006 Autoclavable patient return electrode plate - cable

803008 Autoclavable bipolar forceps 20cm 1mm tip

803010 Autoclavable bipolar forceps 20cm 1mm tip - cable

803012 Autoclavable monopolar handswitching pencil

803014 Autoclavable sealing clamp 19cm 3mm tip

803016 Autoclavable sealing clamp - cable

803018 Autoclavable monopolar electrode – needle 5cm

803020 Autoclavable monopolar electrode – ball 5cm

803022 Autoclavable monopolar electrode – angled blade 5cm

803024 Autoclavable monopolar electrode – straight blade 5cm

803026 Autoclavable monopolar electrode – 8mm diameter loop 5cm

803028 Laparascopic latching handle

803030 Autoclavable laparascopic latching handle - cable

803032 Autoclavable maryland jaw sealer 18cm - insert

803034 Autoclavable straight fenestrated sealer 18cm - insert

803035 Autoclavable shaft 18cm

803040 Autoclavable laparascopic sealer & divider kit - 18 cm



51

E
Q

U
IP

M
E

N
T

ELECTROSURGERY

INCLUDED:

SEAL&CUT - UNIT
The main unit that features an all-in-one system for cutting, coagulation, and 
vessel sealing, complete with control panels and a touchscreen interface.

MONOPOLAR FORCEPS
Designed for precise cutting and coagulation, these forceps transfer electric 
current through the tissue, suitable for a range of surgical tasks. An option 
for a handpiece finger switch is available for cutting and coagulation modes.

BIPOLAR FORCEPS
These forceps offer greater control and safety by limiting the electric current 
between the two tips of the forceps, reducing the risk of injury to surrounding 
tissues during coagulation.

LOOP ELECTRODE
5cm, 8mm. Ideal for removing soft tissue or 
tumours, providing a precise cutting loop that 
minimises damage to surrounding areas.

ANGLED BLADE ELECTRODE
5cm. This electrode provides enhanced 
manoeuvrability for cutting in hard-to-reach areas, 
offering more precision in confined spaces.

BALL ELECTRODE
5cm. Designed for coagulation to control bleeding, 
it applies heat to a broader surface during surgery.

BLADE ELECTRODE
5cm. Perfect for making clean, straight incisions in 
tissues, commonly used in precise surgeries.

NEEDLE ELECTRODE
5cm. Excellent for pinpoint accuracy, this electrode 
is used in fine dissection or cauterisation of small, 
intricate areas.

SEALING CLAMP 
Designed to effectively seal vessels and tissue, combining compression 
with energy to create a secure, lasting seal.

LAPAROSCOPIC HANDPIECE
The main control tool in laparoscopic surgery, designed to hold various 
inserts (like the Maryland jaw or fenestrated) for versatile use, offering 
enhanced precision and ease of operation during minimally invasive 
procedures.

FENESTRED INSERT
This insert guarantees a firm yet gentle grip on 
tissue, reducing trauma during laparoscopic 
procedures.

MARYLAND JAW INSERT
This insert is used in minimally invasive surgeries 
for delicate dissection and tissue handling, with a 
curved jaw for precise control.

NEUTRAL PLATE (RETURN ELECTRODE) 
This component ensures patient safety by providing a grounding point 
for the electric current, helping to prevent burns by safely completing the 
electrical circuit during monopolar electrosurgery.

FOOT SWITCH CONTROL
Used to activate the electrosurgical unit hands-free, providing greater 
control and focus during surgery by allowing the surgeon to engage cutting 
or coagulation functions with a foot pedal.



52

E
Q

U
IP

M
E

N
T

ELECTROSURGERY

In monopolar electrosurgery, only one pole—the active electrode—is present 
at the surgical site. An electric current is delivered from the generator to the 
surgical site through the active electrode and returns to the generator via 
the patient return electrode. Monopolar electrosurgery is commonly used 
for general surgical procedures, with the return electrode (neutral plate) 
providing a safe path for the return of the RF current.
 
4 Monopolar cut modes
•	 Low Cut - used for cutting without sparking; useful in laparoscopic 

surgery for precise and clean cutting of thin tissue.
•	 Pure - the default monopolar cut mode, ideal for precise cutting 

without hemostasis.
•	 Blend - used when slower cutting and moderate hemostasis are desired.
•	 Endo - pulsed cutting mode with an appropriate pulse interval.

4 Monopolar Coag Modes
•	 Soft (Desiccate) - desiccation dehydrates and destroys tissues 

without sparking, as the active electrode is in direct contact with the 
tissue; ideal for coagulating soft and delicate tissues.

•	 Swift - soft coagulation covering a larger tissue area.
•	 Fulgurate (Low) - the default monopolar coag mode, suitable for 

non-contact coagulation with moderate sparking across various 
applications.

•	 Randomised Spray (High) - designed for distance coagulation over 
large areas with minimal tissue damage and necrosis.

In bipolar electrosurgery, both the active and return electrodes are located 
at the surgical site, so a separate patient return electrode is not required. 
The electric current flows from the active electrode to the return electrode 
through the tissue grasped by the instrument. This technique is mainly used 
in delicate surgeries, cosmetic procedures, and neurosurgery.
 
2 Bipolar cut modes:
•	 Macro - provides precise bipolar cutting with hemostasis.
•	 Pulse BiCut - allows clean cutting while maintaining hemostasis.

4 Bipolar coag modes:
•	 Micro (Precise) - maintains low voltage to avoid sparking; ideal for 

delicate bipolar tissue desiccation.
•	 Standard - general bipolar coagulation for various tissue types with 

moderate hemostasis.
•	 Force - designed for bipolar coagulation of thicker and high-

impedance tissues.
•	 Sealer - effective for standard vessel sealing and fusion.

MONOPOLAR ELECTROSURGERY BIPOLAR ELECTROSURGERY



53

E
Q

U
IP

M
E

N
T

ELECTROSURGERY

Let’s get you started with your Seal & Cut MV1. : your electrosurgery unit which allows 
for monopolar and bipolar electro surgery, combined with vessel sealing. 

Connect the foot pedal to the back of the unit. Make sure the small indentation on the plug faces 
up when connecting. To connect your monopolar pen, you will insert its very unique cable into 
its designated monopolar connection point. To connect your bipolar forceps, you will insert its 
cable to its exclusive bipolar connection point. To connect your vessel sealing clamp or your 
laparoscopic handpieces, you’ll insert their specific cable to its unique vessel sealing connection 
point. The neutral plate connects into the connection point labelled “patient”.

Plug in the device and locate the power button at the bottom left of your device. Press it, and the 
button will turn green. You will hear a welcome sound, followed by a screen with three patient 
size pre-set options: small dog/cat (<10 kg), medium dog (10-30 kg) , and large dog (>30 kg) 
Different skin types require different power levels, so the pre-set options provide a good 
starting point. Begin with the option corresponding to your patient, and adjust as needed. 
Once you select the animal size, a new screen will appear, showing four quadrants:
•	 Monopolar cut
•	 Monopolar coagulation (COAG)
•	 Bipolar cut
•	 Bipolar coagulation & vessel sealing

To adjust the power in any of these modes, simply tap on the screen to the corresponding quadrant 
and use the up and down arrows to set the desired level. After adjusting, press the back arrow to 
save the changes.

The foot pedal controls whether you are using monopolar or bipolar functions. You can see its 
position on the screen.  If you’re using monopolar, the foot pedal must be on the top line (on your 
screen) and for bipolar or vessel sealing, on the bottom line. Switch between modes by pressing 
the black button in the centre of the foot pedal.

The vessel sealing function is an extension of the bipolar coagulation mode. A seal is achieved 
by passing bipolar current through the tissue, causing the collagen and elastin to fuse together 
without carbonisation. This function appears in the bottom right quadrant of the screen, which 
will be blue when set in bipolar mode. To activate vessel sealing, select the quadrant and switch 
the mode to vessel sealing – the colour will turn purple, indicating that the vessel sealing mode is 
now active.

1

2

3

4

INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE:

AREAS OF APPLICATION:

APPLICATIONS OF ESU / DIATHERMY SECTION

- Gynecology

- Urology (Resection)

- Laparoscopic Surgeries

- Endoscopy (ERCP)

- Oncosurgery

- Heart & Chest Surgery, CABG

- Neurosurgery, Spine

- Arthroscopy

- All Other General Surgical Procedures

APPLICATIONS OF VESSEL SEALING SYSTEM SECTION

- Lap-Assisted Vaginal Hysterectomy (LAVH)

- Vaginal Hysterectomy

- Gastrectomy

- Gastric Bypass

- Appendectomy

- Colectomy

- Nephrectomy

- Nissen Fundoplication

- Colon Resection

- Cystectomy

- Radical Hysterectomy

- Liver Resection

- Adrenalectomy

- Splenectomy

- Salpingo-Oophorectomy

- Radical Prostatectomy

- Abdominal Hysterectomy

- Hemorrhoidectomy

Ask  
your 
guide  
today



54

V
É

TO
P

O
P

54



The BEST for my PETS !
Vétopop products are designed for veterinary clinics and pet owners who want to 
maximise the joy and enrichment they share with their furry companions. We know that 
dogs and cats thrive on a healthy balance of physical activity and mental stimulation.
That’s why Vétopop offers a range of stimulating and fun products that promote 
movement, learning, and overall well-being.

Our products are designed to complement veterinary services and support key aspects 
of pet health:
•	 Weight management: slow feeder bowls to encourage mindful eating
•	 Boredom relief: Pop ball and sea urchin toys for interactive play
•	 Dental health: dental toys designed to support clean teeth and gums
•	 Cooling vests or coats: to keep pets comfortable and cool / warm during warmer / 

cooler months

Vétopop products provide great added value for both veterinary clinics and pet owners, 
helping to enhance pets’ lives and support their overall wellness.

Products available through veterinary clinics only.

55



56

V
É

TO
P

O
P

Dental Toy

Rotating rubber dental toy for dogs. Durable dog toothbrush 
improving oral health.
Textured bumps and ridges help removing dental plaque.
Can be disassembled to add some treats or take some rings off when 
cleaning. 
Reduces boredom: the dental toy keeps your animal entertained.
Made of durable elastomer: light and sturdy. 
Easy to clean & dishwasher safe.
Sold individually.

Length 14 cm
Diameter 6 cm

 code 700450

Treat dispenser puzzle

Wooden interactive puzzle feeder for cats and dogs.
Place dry food or treats in the compartments and let your pet play with 
the sliding blocks to reveal the food. 
An interactive game that boosts pets’ mental stimulation and keeps them 
engaged. 
Can be used to slow down your pets eating pace.
Made of water-resistant composite wood fibre.
Handwash with soapy water.
Sold individually.

Round model 
Diameter 25 cm

code 700510

Novelty model
Width 29 cm
Length 19 cm

code 700512

Dishwasher safe !

ENRICHMENT TOYS

TESTIMONIALS
DENTAL TOY
Jacqui & Arlo, Pet Owner
The dental chew toy is really good for her because she loves 
chewing and hasn’t been able to destroy it yet which is saying 
something for her.



57

V
É

TO
P

O
P

Crazy Urchin Toy

Treat dispenser for dogs and cats. Sea urchin shape gives 
unpredictable bounces.
Wide opening: easy to fill in with dogs’ favourite treats.
Unpredictable bounces: encourage physical activity and prevent from 
boredom.
Bright, colourful & funky design to be easily found in the grass.
Made of durable elastomer: highly resistant. 
Suitable for any breed: comes in 2 sizes, pink and yellow.
Easy to clean & dishwasher safe.
Sold individually.

Size S (small dog/cat)
Width 5 cm

Length 6 cm

 code 700502

Size M (medium/large dog)
Width 7 cm

Length 9 cm

 code 700503

Bouncing ball

Treat dispenser bouncing ball for dogs and cats.
Keep your pet entertained for hours. 
Prevents boredom and encourages physical activity.
Can be used with treats.
Made of durable elastomer.
Sold individually.

Size S (small dog)
Diameter 6 cm

 code 700400

Size M (medium/large dog)
Diameter 9 cm

 code 700402

Dishwasher safe !

Dishwasher safe !

ENRICHMENT TOYS

TESTIMONIALS
SEA URCHIN
MURRAY BRIDGE VET CLINIC, SA
Kirstie, Vet Nurse
Our border collie puppy Nova loves the high bounce and compact 
size of the urchin toy. Especially when there’s food stuffed in it.

TESTIMONIALS
POP BALL
MURRAY BRIDGE VET CLINIC, SA
Kirstie, Vet Nurse
Our puppy loves the Vétopop Boucing Ball. She’s often nawing on it or 
just carrying it around. It’s the only ball she will actually go fetch (won’t 
bring it back though!). Definitely one of her favourites and is still in perfect 
condition despite her needle sharp teeth (she’s only 16 weeks old).



58

V
É

TO
P

O
P

ENRICHMENT TOYS

Pop lick pad

Square shape with cross pattern. Strong suction cups underneath 
to stick the pad on surfaces.
Licking improves pet’s oral health, as it helps their digestion.
Stimulates animals mentally and prevents from boredom. 
Distracts patients during consultation (e.g. puppy vaccinations) and 
grooming.
Can be placed in the microwave and the freezer. Can be used with 
cold and hot food.
Dishwasher-friendly.
Sold individually.

Ideal for puppy schools. 
Can be used on your consultation 
tables.

 code 701400

TESTIMONIALS
LICK PAD

WINGHAM & VALLEY VETS, NSW
Amber, Head Nurse
We love the lick pads and use them in all our consults to promote 
a positive association with vet exams for our patients. The suction 
cup feature is great and we sell quite a lot to our clients as they find 
them great too !



59

V
É

TO
P

O
P

FEEDING

TRAVEL BOWLS

Two collapsible bowls with carrying case. Keep your furry friends 
hydrated and happy on your travels.
Made of non-skid silicone. 
Velcro layer underneath for easy removal. 
Dishwasher safe.
Space-saving: easy to carry and store in your car, luggage, or backpack. 
Ideal for travel. 
2 bowls are better than 1 ! No need to choose between water and food, 
pets can have both simultaneously.
Sold individually.

750 mL

 code 700304

Easy to clean, 
dishwasher-safe!



60

V
É

TO
P

O
P

      

Slow feeder bowls

Slow down eating 
pace up to 10 times!

Boost mental stimulation

Ideal for overweight 
pets and overeaters

Improve digestion



61

V
É

TO
P

O
P

      

BIO Slow feeder bowl

The eco-friendly slow feeder bowls for cats and dogs. 
Plant-based material: made of vegetal fiber that comes from 
sustainable forests. 
Helps reduce greenhouse gas emissions.
100% biodegradable.
100% compostable.
Handwash only. 
Packaging made of recycled & recyclable cardboard.
Sold individually.

Bone-shaped, size M
 (medium/large dog)                             

1200 mL

 code 700312 

Bone-shaped, size S 
(small dog)                             

840 mL

 code 700310 

Fish-shaped 
(cat)                             

350 mL

 code 700308 

Slow feeder bowl

Slow feeder bowls for cats and dogs. Keep your pets engaged 
during meal time and slows down their eating pace. Reduce 
gulping, for a healthier eating behaviour. They improve digestion 
and reduce bloating.
Slow down eating pace up to 10 times: ideal for overweight and bloated 
pets.
Boost mental stimulation.
Gripping pads underneath.
Dishwasher safe.
Sold individually.

Bone-shaped, size M
 (medium/large dog)                             

1200 mL

 code 700302 

Bone-shaped, size S 
(small dog)                             

840 mL

 code 700299 
 code 700300 
 code 700301 

Fish-shaped 
(cat)                             

350 mL

 code 700305 
 code 700306 
 code 700307 

Easy to clean, 
dishwasher-safe!

FEEDING

Eco-friendly. 
Made of plant-based plastic. 
100% biodegradable. 
100% compostable.

BIOBASED



62

V
É

TO
P

O
P

Cosypop

The ideal surgical and recovery bed!
🐶 🐱 MULTI-PURPOSE –  Ideal for SURGERIES: it provides 
insulation and protects patients from cold surfaces. The COSYPOP® 
is particularly helpful for airway procedures, dental surgeries and 
orthopaedics, thanks to its thick non-absorbent headrest. Ideal for 
in-clinic RECOVERIES: the bed reduces pressure on muscles, 
joints, and prevents from bedsores. It is non-absorbent: liquids go 
through, keeping animals dry and clean. 

Can also be used as a PET BED at home or as a PUPPY BASKET. 

🌏 MATERIAL – Unique meshed material that makes the bed 
breathable and non absorbent. It provides insulation and keeps 
animals dry at all times. The headrest and the base are made of the 
same components. 

�🏼 NON-SLIP BASE — Anti-slip base to keep the COSYPOP® 
stable on surgery table, in the cage or kennel.

💧 MACHINE WASHABLE — The base and the headrest can be 
washed separately by unzipping them. Up to 40°C on gentle cycle. 
Quick drying. Do not tumble dry.
 

Size 1
33 x 50 cm

code 701300 
code 701302 
code 701304 

Size 2
39 x 71 cm

code 701306 
code 701308 
code 701310 

40°C - Do not tumble dry  
Wash in delicate cycle  

if using top loaders

     

V

2 IN 1 !

IDEAL FOR YOUR: 

In hospital 
recoveries

Surgery
tables

Dental
procedures

Puppies 
basket

Pet
bed

REST

Machine washable !

TESTIMONIALS
COSYPOP
BRISBANE VETERINARY SPECIALIST CENTRE, QLD 
Dr Kate, Vet
The Cosypop has been a hit with the team. It’s extremely useful 
for patients with poor bladder control, to help drain away moisture 
and avoid urine scalding. The soft cushioning in the base is also 
very comfortable for our non-ambulatory patients, and the raised 
edges allow us to easily keep their head elevated. It’s super simple 
to clean, and fits perfectly in a standard size cage. We often reach 
for it if we have patients with tick paralysis, a neurological disorder, 
or just any animal that needs a particularly comfy spot that feels like 
a more homely dog bed.



63

V
É

TO
P

O
P

Cooling vest

Dog cooling vests are a great way to ensure the safety of dogs 
during hot, humid conditions. When drinking cold water and 
shade are not enough, a cooling vest can provide extra comfort 
to ward off heat exhaustion or heatstroke.
Dunk the vest under cold water, wring it out and put it on the dog: the 
micro-perforated cooling fibres will keep the dog cool for several hours. 
Improves animal well-being and reduces stress.
Do not leave the vest on the dog once it is dry.
Velcro fastening.
Reusable.
Hand wash only.
Sold individually.

Size S
Length 35 cm

 code 700700

Size M 
Length 40 cm

 code 700701

Size L 
Length 50 cm

 code 700702

Size XL
Length 60 cm

 code 700703

APPAREL

A

A Length

A

TE
S

TI
M

O
N

IA
LS

COOLING VEST
LATROBE VET GROUP, VIC
Sally, Operations Manager
I used it for my bulldog last year, it’s fantastic! It helped him to keep 
cool all along the summer.

TORQUAY ANIMAL HOUSE, VIC
Ann, Practice Manager
We use the cooling vest for overheating patients. It works perfectly 
as it provides the right cooling amount for the animal.

CANNING VALE VET, WA
Sophie, Nurse
This dog cooling vest is awesome and works extremely well. Unlike 
the cooling collars that don’t fit around my pugs necks, the cooling 
vest fits around their bodies perfectly. I put it in water, wring it out 
and they stay cool. I highly recommend it for all pets with this 
summer heat 🌞

CLAYFIELD VETERINARY CLINIC, QLD
Megan McCubbin, Nurse
My dog adores her cooling coat. She is normally not one to enjoy 
wearing coats in winter, however she finds it very beneficial when 
dealing with the harsh humidity of the Queensland climate. It is 
especially beatifical during an afternoon walk, or after a walk. She 
seems to settle down from the heat twice as fast and she look a lot 
more comfortable. I normally keep it on her for an hour and a half 
after doing something strenuous.



64

V
É

TO
P

O
P

APPAREL

Reversible dog puffer 

 
Reversible orange and grey puffer for dogs.
Thanks to its synthetic fabric padding, it protects your dog from cold 
temperatures.
Easy to put on thanks to its Velcro ventral fastening. 
Perfect for safe walks at night thanks to its reflective strips around the 
zip. 
Delivered with its own storage pouch to save space. Easy to carry.
Machine washable up to 30 °C.
Sold individually.

   
Light & warm!

A 

B

C

Size XS
A : 27-30 cm
B : 43-45 cm
C : 30-33 cm  

  code 700710

Size S
A : 38-40 cm
B : 52-54 cm
C : 33-38 cm

 code 700712

Size M
A : 42-45 cm
B : 62-64 cm
C : 35-38 cm

 code 700714

Size L
A : 44-47 cm
B : 69-72 cm
C : 41-44 cm

 code 700716



65

V
É

TO
P

O
P

NEW

WALKING ACCESSORIES

TRAVEL POP 

 
Foldable and practical carrier!
Foldable carrier made of rigid polypropylene with two large open side 
gates on the front for easy reach access. Ventilation along all sides.
5s only to assemble or fold - Easy storage. 
Locking clips to keep your pet safe.
Top handle to carry your pet easily. 
Easy to clean.
Recommended for pets (cats, small dogs, rabbits) up to 5 kg.
Sold individually.

   
FOLDABLE 
& SAFE          

5s only to 
assemble or fold

 

 code 701500



66

V
É

TO
P

O
P

Dog poop bags dispenser

Silicone poop bags dispenser.
Refillable.
Can be easily attached to the leash.
Includes one roll of 20 disposable bags.
Sold individually.

  code 700414

Dog poop bags

Funky dog poop bags.
Rolls of 20 printed poop bags (10μm).
Made of polyethylene.
Sold in packs of 4 rolls of 20 bags.

  code 700800

HYGIENE

TESTIMONIALS
POP BAG DISPENSER

EMERGENCY VETS 247, QLD
Dr Jacqueline, Vet
The poo bag dispenser is very ergonomic and portable - I like that it 
is soft rather than rigid, and also enjoy the dispensing design.



67

V
É

TO
P

O
P

HYGIENE

NEW

DRYPOP 

 
Reusable training pad.
Reusable: Environmentally friendly.
Leakproof & highly absorbent. 
Odour controlling.
Non slip layer. 
Ideal for puppy training or in cages. 
Sold individually.

   
ECOFRIENDLY, WASHABLE, 
NON-SLIP

Size 1
21 x 35 cm 

80 mL

 code 700816

Size 2
45 x 60 cm 

300 mL

 code 700818

 Size3
60 x 85 cm 

600 mL

 code 700820



68

V
É

TO
P

O
P

68



LARGE ANIMALS 
& EQUINE

69



70

LA
R

G
E

 A
N

IM
A

LS

ECOGAN
Polyethylene GREEN gloves without neck strap (25 µm thickness), 
95 cm length. These gloves are strong and thick providing good 
value exploration gloves, for day to day use.

Sold in boxes of 100 gloves.

EXPLOGAN®

Polyethylene ORANGE gloves with a neck strap to prevent the glove 
from slipping (30 µm thickness), 95 cm length. Gloves known for 
their excellent puncture resistance with high sensitivity. Ideal for 
equine vets, requiring gloves with fine tactility and high penetration 
resistance.

Sold in boxes of 100 gloves.

IDEAL FOR 
EQUINE VETS

PROGAN®

Polyethylene YELLOW gloves without neck strap (30 µm thickness), 
90 cm length. The tear resistance and sensitivity is optimal for 
obstetrics, rectal examination, as well as artificial insemination.

Sold in boxes of 100 gloves.

SENSITIVITY
2/4

RESISTANCE
2/4

PROTECTION
2/4

SENSITIVITY
3/4

RESISTANCE
3/4

PROTECTION
3/4

SENSITIVITY
3/4

RESISTANCE
4/4

PROTECTION
3/4

PROTECTION

POLYGAN
Polyethylene ORANGE gloves with large armpit protection area (24 µm 
thickness), 124 cm length. Stretchable glove to prevent from slipping.

Sold in boxes of 100 gloves.

SENSITIVITY
3/4

RESISTANCE
4/4

PROTECTION
3/4

TESTIMONIALS
PROGAN
SMITHTON VET SERVICES, TAS
Dr Craig, Vet
Genia exploration gloves are thinner than others brands, providing a 
better sensitivity. They don’t tear apart and last long.

Code 
x 100 Length

307650  95 cm

Code 
x 100 Length

307611  95 cm

Code 
x 100 Size Length

307626  S 87 cm

307627  M 90 cm

Code 
x 100 Size Length

307634  S 87 cm

307636  M 90 cm

307638  L 95 cm



71

LA
R

G
E

 A
N

IM
A

LS

POLYBOOT
Disposable plastic overboots with elastic bands. Ideal for farm 
visits.

Sold in packs of 50 boots (25 pairs).

SENSIGAN®

Polyethylene CLEAR gloves with a neck strap to prevent the glove 
from slipping (28 µm thickness), 95 cm length. Gloves known for their 
excellent puncture resistance with the highest sensitivity, makes them 
ideal for mare reproduction work.

Sold in boxes of 100 gloves.

MAXOGAN
Polyethylene GREEN gloves with large armpit protection area (25 
µm thickness), 124 cm length. The tear resistance is optimal and the 
shoulder protection make them the perfect gloves for reproduction 
work and rectal examinations.

Sold in boxes of 50 gloves.

40,5 cm

50 cm

0,06 mm

SENSITIVITY
4/4

RESISTANCE
3/4

PROTECTION
3/4

SENSITIVITY
2/4

RESISTANCE
2/4

PROTECTION
4/4

PROTECTION

Code Pack.

307640 Bag of 50

Code 
x 50 Length

307623  120 cm

Code 
x 100 Length

307610  95 cm



72

LA
R

G
E

 A
N

IM
A

LS

GÉNIAPLEX
Hypodermic plexiglas reusable syringes. The Géniaplex has a 
lifetime guarantee!

•	Manufactured from a solid block of plexiglas, treated to avoid cracking.
•	Stainless steel plunger shaft and washer: won’t distort under any 

sterilisation.
•	Metal top and bottom caps making it sturdier for heavy duty use. 
•	Resistant to boiling water and sterilisation. 
•	Can be entirely dismantled.
•	Black indelible graduations.
•	Bibloc luer-lock hub.

Sold individually with instructions for use, an extra washer and silicone oil.

IDEAL FOR 
REPETITIVE USE

A

B

ELPLEX
Moulded plastic hypodermic syringes with engraved graduations.

•	Easy to use, fit comfortably in your hand.
•	Plastic plunger, cap and handle. 
•	Resistant to boiling water and autoclave up to 134°C.
•	Broad finger grips for maximum control.
•	Flat, beveled and extra-strong silicone washers: optimal glide of the 

plunger.
•	Nickel-plated brass hub.

Sold individually.

SILIGLISS SILICONE OIL
Thick 10mL silicone oil to lubricate syringes and drenching guns 
washers.

Sold individually.

INJECTION

Code Model Capacity Hub Graduation Washer

100010  Standard 20 ml Eccentric 1 ml 20-28

100012  Short 30 ml Eccentric 2 ml 24-32

HYPODERMIC SYRINGE

DRENCHING SYRINGE

Code Model Capacity Hub Graduation Washer

180052  Drenching syringe 300 mL Concentric 10 mL 40-50

A

B

Code Capacity Hub Graduation Washer

103002  5 mL Concentric 0,1 mL 9-14

103003  10 mL Concentric 0,5 mL 14-20

103504  20 mL Eccentric 1 mL 20-28

103505  30 mL Eccentric 2 mL 24-32

103506  50 mL Eccentric 5 mL 30-40

Code Type Capacity

106023  Tube 10 mL



73

LA
R

G
E

 A
N

IM
A

LS

IMOPLAST
Premium IV set with double needles for large animals.

•	150 cm clear PVC tubing.
•	Plastic Luer-Record hub.

Sold in non-sterile bags of 25 IV sets.

RUMEN NEEDLE
Stainless steel intra-rumen needle. Special needle for direct injection 
through the hide into the rumen of cattle.

•	Fit a 4 mm tubing or connect it to any luer syringe. 
•	Tri-beveled, rounded heel.
•	160 mm x 4 mm - 8G x 6’’ 3/8.
•	6% taper, Luer-olive hub.

Sold in boxes of 12 rumen needles.

STAINLESS STEEL 
UTERINE CATHETER
Stainless steel uterine catheters for large animals.

•	540 mm long. 
•	Blunt, closed end with two side holes.
•	Luer-Lock hubs.

Sold individually.

INJECTION

Code x 12 Length Size (G)

147090  160 x 4 mm 8G x 6 3/8’’

Code x 25 Description

140514  Complete with plastic Luer-Record hub

Code Type Length Ext. diameter

307110  Straight (large animals) 540 mm 5 mm



74

LA
R

G
E

 A
N

IM
A

LS

BUHNER’S VAGINAL TAPE
Braided silk suture tape for preventing prolapse.

Less dangerous and more secure than safety pins.

Sold individually.

A

B

BUHNER’S NEEDLES
Stainless steel suture needles with handles, used to repair vaginal 
and uterine prolapses. 

Sold individually.

C-CUT
Single use plastic caesarean scalpel for large animals. Internal blade 
behind an extended plastic tip. Non sterile.

Sold in packs of 10 c-cut.

CAESAREAN FORCEPS
Stainless steel caesarean forceps with serrated jaws for holding the 
uterus up to the abdomen opening. Replaceable red silicone jaws 
available.

Sold individually.

SURGERY OBSTETRICS

Code Length Int. diameter Use

220850 5 m x 7 mm 6,5 mm Cow

220852 5 m x 4 mm 2,5 mm Sheep

Code Model Length

227900 Standard 30 cm

227901 Tapered 30 cm

227902 Standard 20,5 cm

227903 Tapered 20,5 cm

A

B

Code Description Length

227077 Screw 28 cm

227087  Replacement silicone jaws, pair - 

Code x 10 Description

307985  C-cut



75

LA
R

G
E

 A
N

IM
A

LS

OBSTETRICS

SAW WIRE
Dehorning and embryotomy wire. 2 options: standard with 18 
strands and swedish with 27 strands (sharper).

Sold individually.

VERY 
SHARP

A B

SAW WIRE HANDLE
Saw wire handle. The knurled ends help to maintain a secure grip. 
Length: 10 cm.

Sold in pairs.

RUMEN TROCAR
Stainless steel rumen trocar.

•	High quality trocar with plastic cannula and safety cap for emergency 
bloat. 

•	Trocar shaft 18 cm long x 9 mm diameter. 
•	Cannula with two holes. 
•	Extra cannula available.

Sold individually.

SCREW TROCAR
Plastic screw trocar. Stainless steel pin ; cannula 5 mm.

•	Helps animals suffering from chronic bloat. Especially useful for young 
stock. The cannula can be left inserted for up to three weeks, without 
arm (stitch it on). 

•	The threaded portion holds the rumen against the peritoneum, preventing 
peritonitis.

Sold individually.

DANISH TEAT SLITTER
Stainless steel. Blades open by loosening the small burr on the side 
of the instrument. Open teat sphincters for better milk flow. Useful for 
follow-up surgery and mastitis.

Sold individually.

ECOMAG
High quality green double magnet to help prevent Hardware Disease in 
cattle. Multiple retaining bars.

Sold in boxes of 12 ecomags.

LIVESTOCK

TESTIMONIALS
SAW WIRE

TAREE VET HOSPITAL, NSW
April, Practice Manager
Genia saw wire is good and reliable. It’s also good value for money 
compared to others brands.

Code Description

220600  Complete trocar with instructions
Code Description

Int.
diameter

Ext.
diameter

Cannula 
length

220340  Rumen trocar with cannula 9 mm 10 mm 162 mm

220460  Cannula only 9 mm 10 mm 162 mm

Code x 12 Description

227820  Green

Code Description Length
A 220840  Swedish 27 strands 12 m
B 227842  Standard 18 strands 12 m

Code Description Length Diameter 

227840  Thin in stainless steel 103 mm 12/15

Code Length

307984  19,5 cm



76

LA
R

G
E

 A
N

IM
A

LS

SYRMAN
Translucent plastic drenching syringe with indelible engraved 
graduations. Can be used as a horse mouth flusher.

•	Use as a one-shot drench gun for bloat, glycerine, obstetric lubricant. 
•	Resistant to boiling water sterilisation.

Sold with a 19 cm long x 10 mm diameter nozzle and silicone oil.

PISTOLMAN
Automatic drenching guns with interchangeable barrels.

•	Accurate and quick adjustment via the rear part.
•	High grade and heavy-duty plastic material which can be entirely 

dismantled.
•	Transparent and interchangeable barrels, resistant to boiling water 

sterilisation, with indelible & engraved graduations.
•	Fitted with brass or chrome plated nozzle.
•	Silicone o-rings.

Sold with a nozzle, instructions for use and silicone oil.

FEEDING SYRINGES
Disposable 60 mL feeding syringes to administer emergency colostrum 
or electrolytes directly to the stomach.

•	1 mL graduations
•	31cm long x 6mm diameter feeding tube.

Sold in a kit including the feeding syringe and tube.

ORALPLEX
Drenching syringe.

•	Precise dosage regulation with transparent barrel to facilitate viewing of 
liquids.

•	Sturdy, non-distorting, heavy duty plastic material.
•	Silicone washer to prevent leakage.
•	6 mm curved brass canula with rounded nozzle for safety (screw on).
•	Resistant to boiling water and autoclaving.

Sold with a nozzle, instructions for use and silicone oil.

LIVESTOCK

Code Capacity Model

180050  300 mL Brass nozzle

180057  450 mL Brass nozzle

180336  450 mL Chromed nozzle

Code Capacity Graduation Model
Nozzle 
model

Nozzle 
diameter

180300  20 ml 1 ml Chromed nozzle Short 6 mm

180065  50 mL 2 mL Brass nozzle Short 10 mm

180070  70 mL 5 mL Brass nozzle Short 10 mm

180075  150 mL 10 mL Brass nozzle Long 10 mm

180079  250 mL 25 mL Brass nozzle Long 12 mm

180078  250 mL 25 mL Brass nozzle Long
18 mm (only for 
thick products)

Code Capacity Assembly Model Nozzle diameter

180022  50 mL Screw Elplex syringe 6 mm

Code 

107031  

PENMARK®

High quality marker pens for cattle, sheep, goats and pigs. Marker pen 
holder frees up both hands.

•	Velcro band for hand fitting.
•	Machine washable Neoprene.

Sold in boxes of 10.

Code Model

227628 Marker pen holder



77

LA
R

G
E

 A
N

IM
A

LS

DRENCHING NOZZLE
Screw model - brass drenching nozzle for hypodermic syringes.

•	12 cm length, 6 mm diameter.
•	Olive connector.

Sold individually.

DRENCHING WASHERS
Drenching washers for Génia drenching guns.

•	High duty silicone washers.
•	Water-resistant.
•	Guarantees a perfect seal and a smooth glide of the plunger.

Sold in packs of 6 drenching washers.

STOMAFLEX & NASOFLEX
STOMAFLEX
Red silicone nasoesophageal tubes for horses and cattle.

•	Silicone tube with open end and a side hole.
•	Flexible and atraumatic.

NASOFLEX
PVC nasoesophageal tubes for horses.

•	PVC tube with open end and two side holes.
•	One end widened for pump or funnel.
•	Atraumatic and optimal flexibility for an easy insertion - Quick to clean.

Sold individually.

A

B A B

NASOFLEX PUMP
Sturdy plastic pump with tube adapter for stomach tubes. Flow 
0,5L.

Sold individually.

ESOFLEX
Red plastic-coated metal stomach tubes for adult cattle (18 mm 
diameter) and calves (14 mm diameter).

•	Flexible rod with a ball at the end.
•	Tool used to remove foreign bodies by reaching obstruction lodged in the 

oesophagus and gently pushing them into the stomach.

Sold individually.

A B C D

LIVESTOCK

Code Description

187036  Model with screw in place of the hub

STOMAFLEX NASOFLEX

Code 
Diameter 

Length Code
Ext. 

diameter
Length

ext. int.

227013 9,6 mm 6 mm 2 m 222000 9,5 mm 2,6 m

227005 12,6 mm 8 mm 2 m 222002 13 mm 2,7 m

227010 15,6 mm 9,5 mm 2,25 m 222004 16 mm 3,4 m

227014 19 mm 11,6 mm 3 m 222006 19 mm 3,6 m

Code Description

222020  Plastic pump + tube adapter

Code Type Length Diameter

227015  Calf 1,35 m 14 mm

227016  Adult 1,60 m 18 mm

Code Description Pack.

109267 Géniaplex/Géniamatic 20, 30 mL long x 6

109268 Géniaplex 30 mL short, 50/60 mL long x 6

189501 Syrman 300/450 mL x 6

189514  Géniaplex/Géniamatic drenching gun x 6

A

B

D

C



78

LA
R

G
E

 A
N

IM
A

LS

SURGIFAR
Hoof knives with extra fine stainless steel blades.

•	Hardwood beech handles with extra fine tip securely riveted to the 
blade.

•	Ideal for exploring holes in the hoof without creating a major 
excavation.

Sold individually.

FARKNIFE
Carbon steel hoof knives.

•	Hardwood beech handles. Long and thick.
•	Carbon steel with anti-corrosion treatment.
•	More ergonomic than standard hoof knives: grip is particularly suited 

for farrier working angles.

Sold individually.

FARLOOP
Carbon steel hoof knives, eye-loop.

•	Ambidextrous handle made of polished stained beech.
•	The design is ideal for drawing work, with your thumb on the flat end.
•	Blades made of carbon steel.

Sold individually.

FARLAND
Carbon steel hoof knives.

•	Hardwood beech handles. Long and tapered.
•	Carbon steel with anti-corrosion treatment.

Sold individually.

LIVESTOCK

HOOFSCRAP
Sharpened hoof scraper with no grip made of shaped steel. Standard 
quality. Length 30 cm.

Supplied in a plastic case.

Code Model

220200  Hoofscarp

A

Code Type

220140  Right-handed small blade

220142  Left-handed small blade

Code Size Type

220108  L Right-handed

Code Size

220110  L

220112  S

Code Size

220100  XL



79

LA
R

G
E

 A
N

IM
A

LS

VETLAND
Hoof knives with carbon steel blades.

•	The blade is non-rusting carbon steel and extends through the full 
length of the composite plastic handle.

•	The quality blade sharpens well and retains a good edge.

Sold individually.

HOOF TESTERS
Stainless steel hoof testing forceps.

Sold individually.

SHARPENING SET
Sharpening kit for hoof knives and hoof scrapers.

•	The kit is composed of 2 items: 
- 6 mm diameter cone-shaped stone for use in an electric drill: ideal for 
sharpening inside the hook.
- 10 cm long half-round medium-grit stone: ideal for all the long edges 
of a hoof knife. 

•	Supplied in plastic tube.

Sold individually.

HIGHLY 
RESISTANT

LIVESTOCK

Code Model Type

220002  Single edge Right-handed narrow blade

220004  Single edge Right-handed large blade

220006  Single edge Left-handed narrow blade

220008  Single edge Left-handed large blade

220010  Double edge (1 short and 1 long) Right-handed large blade

220032  Double edge (2 long) Right-handed large blade

Code Shape Total length

227100  Flat 350 mm

Code Description

220220  Complete set



80

LA
R

G
E

 A
N

IM
A

LS

EQUIPLAST®

Thick layer of highly absorbent cotton wool enclosed in an absorbent 
cotton gauze cover. High density padding used as a wound dressing 
to protect against bumps. Great for support, padding, protection 
and insulation.

•	Highly absorbent, it retains any fluid exudate into the dressing.
•	The fibres don’t stick to the wound as there is a low adherent surface, 

preserving scar tissues.
•	Ideal for equine first aid, stall wraps or shipping wraps.
•	Supports and protects fetlocks, hocks and tendons.
•	Promotes blood circulation for improved healing.
•	Sterilisable.
•	Can be cut to the required dimensions.

HIGHLY 
ABSORBENT

Code Size

307280  30 cm x 3.5 m

307282  50 cm x 2 m

HOSPITALISATION



A
Adson Brown forceps 40
Adson forceps 40
Allis forceps 41
Animals, large / Equine 69-80
Animals, small 7-36
Aniplast Hydro 21
Aniplast Spongi 21
Anivasc 33
Aniven 32
Apparel 63-64

B
Bags 66
Ball 57
Bandages, cohesive 12
Bandages, elastic 12
Bio Slow feeder bowl 60-61
Blood pressure 47-49
Bottle teats 20
Bouncing ball 57
Bowl, slow feeder 60-61
Bowl, travel 59
Buhner's needle 74
Buhner's vaginal tape 74

C
Caesarean forceps 74
Caesarean scalpel, C-cut 74
Canis Mobile 25
Canis, Handy 25
Carbon tech 44
Carrier, travel 65
Cat, Urolene, urinary catheter 36
Catheters, Tom cat 73
C-cut, caesarean scalpel 74
Cohesive bandages 12
Cooling vest 63
Cosypad, mat 14-15
Cosypop 62
Crazy Urchin Toy 57
Crile forceps 40
Crusher, cutter, tablets 20
Cutter, crusher, tablets 20

D
Danish teat slitter 75
Debakey forceps 40
Dental Toy 56
Digifix, thermometer 18
Digiflash, thermometer 18
Dispoject, safety insulin syringe 34
Dog poop bags   66
Dog poop bags dispenser 66
Dog, Urolene, urinary catheter 36
Doppler, vet 47
Drapvet, surgical drapes 24
Drenching nozzle 77
Drenching syringe 76
Drenching washers 77
Dressing range, Aniplast 21
Drypop 67
Drysoft, puppy pads 19

E
Ecogan, long shoulder gloves 70
E-collars 8-11
E-collars hanger 9
Ecomag 75
Elastic bandages 12
Electrosurgery 50-53
Elplex, hypodermic syringe 72

Enrichment toys, Vétopop 56-58
Equine / Large animals 69-80
Equiplast 81
Esoflex 77
Examed, examination gloves 26
Examination gloves 26
Explogan, long shoulder gloves 70
Extension sets 29

F
Farknife, hoof knives 79
Farland, hoof knives 79
Farloop, hoof knives 79
Feeding syringe 76
Feeding, Vétopop 59-61
Filamid, suture 22
Flat splints 13
Forceps 40-41
Forceps, caesarean 74
Fun Strap, cohesive bandages 12
Funcol 9

G
Garflex, tourniquet 18
Genia gutter splints 13
Geniaplex, hypodermic syringe 72
Gillies needle holder 39
Gloves, examination 26
Gloves, surgical 26
Glycofil, suture 22
Greencol 8

H
Halstead Mosquito forceps 41
Handle, saw wire 75
Handy Canis 25
Hanger, dog E-Collars 9
Hartmann forceps - Alligator 41
Heat mat 44-46
Hoof knives 78-79
Hoof testers 80
Hoofscarp 79
Hook, ovariectomy 41
Hospitalisation, large animals 82
Hospitalisation, small animals 8-21
Hydro, Aniplast, dressing range 21
Hygiene, Vétopop 66-67
Hypodermic syringes 72

I
Imoplast 73
Infuject Site 29
Injection port 28-31
Injection, large animals 72-73
Injection, small animals 28-36
Instruments, surgical 37-41
Insulin syringe, safety, Dispoject 34
Iridectomy scissors 38
IV sets 28-31

K
Kart 25
Killian speculum 39
Knives, hoof 78-79
K-star 29

L
Large animals / Equine 69-80
Lick pad 58
Livestock, large animals 75-79
Long shoulder gloves 70-71

M
Mano Medical 42-49

Mat, Cosypad 14-15
Mat, Vacuumat, Positioning 16-17
Mathieu needle holder 39
Maxogan, long shoulder gloves 71
Mayo Hegar needle holder 39
Mayo serrated scissors 38
Mayo stille scissors 38
Medical, mano 42-49
Metzenbaum scissors 38
Mobile, Canis 25
Monofil, suture 22

N
Nasoesophageal tubes 77
Nasoflex pump 77
Nasoflex, nasoesophageal tubes 77
Needle holders 39
Needle, rumen 73
Needles, Buhner 74
Needles, Primaject 35
Needles, suture 23
Neocol 9
Nozzle, drenching 77
Nurse watch 18

O
Olsen Hegar needle holder 39
Oralplex 76
Orthopedics, small animals 25
Ovariectomy hook 41

P
Pad, licking 58
Pads, puppy, Drysoft 19
Penmark 76
Perfuvet Duo 28
Perfuvet Micro 29
Perfuvet Plug 28
Perfuvet Twist 30-31
Pet piller 20
Pill popper 20
Pistolman 76
Polyboot 71
Polygan, long shoulder gloves 70
Poop bags   66
Poop bags dispenser 66
Pop lick pad 58
Positioning mat, Vacuumat 16-17
Pressure, blood 47-49
Primaject, needles 35
Progan, long shoulder gloves 70
Protection, large animals 70-71
Protection, small animals 26
puffer, reversible, dog 64
Pump, Nasoflex 77
Puppy pads, Drysoft 19
Puzzle 56

R
Rest, Vétopop 62
Reversible dog puffer 64
Rochester Pean forceps 41
Rumen needle 73
Rumen trocar 75

S
Safety insulin syringe, Dispoject 34
Saw wire 75
Saw wire handle 75
Scissors 38
Screw trocar 75
Seal & Cut 50
Sensigan, long shoulder gloves 71

Set, sharpening 80
Sharpening set 80
Silicone oil, Siligliss 72
Siligliss, silicone oil 72
Slitter, danish teat 75
Slow feeder bowl 60-61
Small animals 7-36
Soft splint roll 13
Spencer scissors 38
Splints 13
Spongi, Aniplast, dressing range 21
Stainless steel, uterine catheter 73
Staple remover 24
Stapvet 24
Stomaflex, nasoesophageal tubes 78
Strap Band, cohesive bandages 12
Surgery, large animals 74
Surgery, small animals 22-24
Surgery, surgical instruments 38-41
Surgical drapes, Drapvet 24
Surgical gloves 27
Surgical instruments 37-41
Surgifar, hoof knives 79
Surgitek, surgical gloves 27
Suture 22-23
Suture needles 23
Suture-rack 23
Syringe, drenching 76
Syringe, feeding 76
Syrman 76

T
Tablet cutter and crusher 20
Teats, bottle 20
Thermometers 18
Tick remover, Tiker 19
Tiker, tick remover 19
Tom cat catheters 73
Tourniquet, Garflex 18
Towel clamp 39
Toy, Crazy Urchin 57
Toy, Dental 56
Training pad, Drypop 67
Transcol 9
Travel bowl 59
Travel pop 65
Treat dispenser puzzle 56
Trocar, rumen 75
Trocar, screw 75

U
Urchin, Toy, Crazy 57
Urinary catheter, cat, Urolene 36
Urinary catheter, dog, Urolene 36
Urolene Cat, urinary catheter 36
Urolene Dog, urinary catheter 36
Uterine catherer, large animals 73

V
Vacuumat, positioning mat 16-17
Vaginal tape, Buhner 74
Velfast 8
Vest, cooling 63
Vet doppler 47
Vetland, hoof knives 80
Vétopop 55-67
Vetrile, examination gloves 26

W
Walking accessories, Vétopop 65
Washers, drenching 78
Watch, nurse 18
Wire, saw 75

INDEX

81



82

NOTES NOTES



NOTES

83

NOTES



HOW TO ORDER YOUR GÉNIA PRODUCTS ?
 DIRECTLY THROUGH YOUR WHOLESALER(S) 

AUSTRALIA

www.geniaaustralia.com

MADE IN

FRANCE

@GeniaAustralia

Genia Australia

Genia Australia

contact@geniaaustralia.com 


